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Div Division Chip Time Gun Time

1 Grady Mylander 76 1 M 1 Age 20-39 00:32:07.612 00:32:11.855

2 Nate Stadtlander 60 2 M 1 Age 11-19 00:33:08.428 00:33:12.780

3 Raivio Manzer 6 3 M 2 Age 11-19 00:34:37.667 00:34:42.042

4 Blake Taylor 38 4 M 1 1 Age 40-59 00:34:54.016 00:34:58.871

5 Ethan Derderian 65 5 M 3 Age 11-19 00:35:59.697 00:36:06.339

6 Joe Dressler 31 6 M 2 2 Age 40-59 00:36:02.402 00:36:08.819

7 Andy Briner 40 7 M 2 Age 20-39 00:32:25.998 00:36:13.096

8 Kenneth Hancock 98 8 M 4 Age 11-19 00:39:32.161 00:39:37.457

9 Dennis Billings 1 9 M 3 3 Age 40-59 00:39:34.757 00:39:42.831

10 Paisley Taylor 62 1 F 1 Age 11-19 00:40:24.711 00:40:30.901

11 Reagan Manzer 8 10 M 3 Age 20-39 00:41:19.026 00:41:24.860

12 Tanner Jensen 67 11 M 4 Age 20-39 00:41:57.556 00:42:04.866

13 Sophie Cooper 64 2 F 2 Age 11-19 00:42:44.706 00:42:51.687

14 Thomas Ogden 30 12 M 5 Age 20-39 00:42:41.807 00:42:51.979

15 Chip Cooper 41 13 M 4 4 Age 40-59 00:42:45.862 00:42:53.118

16 Caleb Schlerf 55 14 M 5 Age 11-19 00:43:40.765 00:43:49.530

17 Connor Robbins 45 15 M 6 Age 11-19 00:45:12.261 00:45:21.489

18 Daniel Barfuss 87 16 M 5 5 Age 40-59 00:45:47.518 00:45:47.518

19 Casey Collom 24 3 F 3 Age 11-19 00:45:57.685 00:46:06.126

20 Elijah Perez 56 17 M 7 Age 11-19 00:46:18.998 00:46:27.039

21 Derek Hawkley 75 18 M 6 6 Age 40-59 00:48:38.617 00:48:46.157

22 Solomon Davis 63 19 M 8 Age 11-19 00:48:47.347 00:48:59.989

23 Layne Davis 39 20 M 7 7 Age 40-59 00:48:55.515 00:49:07.900

24 Cory Hamblin 35 4 F 1 Age 20-39 00:48:49.298 00:49:11.375

25 Manuel Rojas 71 21 M 8 8 Age 40-59 00:49:45.763 00:50:03.244

26 Pedro Lopez 70 22 M 9 9 Age 40-59 00:49:49.221 00:50:05.828

27 Julie Doughman 4 5 F 1 1 Age 40-59 00:50:05.310 00:50:12.109

28 Day Doughman 32 23 M 10 10 Age 40-59 00:50:53.253 00:51:03.660

29 Brian Tolley 89 24 M 11 11 Age 40-59 00:50:48.614 00:51:05.909

30 Tesla Manzer 52 6 F 4 Age 11-19 00:51:55.784 00:52:00.877

31 Tanner Smith 79 25 M 6 Age 20-39 00:51:41.326 00:52:05.041

32 Dusty Zavala 9 7 F 2 2 Age 40-59 00:51:53.698 00:52:06.442

33 Jessica Barfuss 86 8 F 2 Age 20-39 00:52:15.357 00:52:29.715

34 Cody Svedin 69 26 M 7 Age 20-39 00:52:40.290 00:52:52.138

35 Razi Manzer 51 27 M 9 Age 11-19 00:52:58.983 00:53:03.986

36 Olivia Provost 66 9 F 5 Age 11-19 00:52:55.897 00:53:04.478

37 Caera Renfro 59 10 F 6 Age 11-19 00:52:55.562 00:53:04.639

38 Wyat Thompson 25 28 M 10 Age 11-19 00:53:18.347 00:53:27.296
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39 Sayda Oâ€™Connor 81 11 F 7 Age 11-19 00:53:19.810 00:53:28.833

40 Ledger Downs 73 29 M 11 Age 11-19 00:53:47.426 00:53:53.471

41 Kristi Kronz 12 12 F 3 3 Age 40-59 00:54:07.990 00:54:16.836

42 Hadley Barfuss 85 13 F 8 Age 11-19 00:54:36.880 00:54:50.673

43 Parker Davis 54 30 M 12 Age 11-19 00:54:41.835 00:54:53.297

44 Whitney Scott 57 14 F 9 Age 11-19 00:54:53.272 00:54:58.679

45 Austin Graham 42 31 M 12 12 Age 40-59 00:55:00.736 00:55:16.073

46 Tyson Downs 72 32 M 13 13 Age 40-59 00:55:30.855 00:55:37.229

47 Brooke Ast 37 15 F 4 4 Age 40-59 00:55:45.611 00:55:56.687

48 Kiva Torres 99 16 F 10 Age 11-19 00:56:04.969 00:56:11.381

49 Bryan Badiola 15 33 M 14 14 Age 40-59 00:55:52.968 00:56:14.365

50 Lupe Almaraz 80 17 F 5 5 Age 40-59 00:56:09.612 00:56:24.672

51 Fielding Taylor 61 34 M 13 Age 11-19 00:56:58.223 00:57:13.809

52 Brandon Eller 28 35 M 15 15 Age 40-59 00:57:34.469 00:57:53.728

53 Jackson Scott 58 36 M 14 Age 11-19 00:57:57.373 00:58:02.992

54 Becky Hill 33 18 F 3 Age 20-39 00:57:50.421 00:58:05.743

55 Jacob Woosley 100 37 M 15 Age 11-19 00:58:09.013 00:58:16.440

56 Amanda Dygert 49 19 F 4 Age 20-39 00:58:07.403 00:58:20.232

57 Abigail Mills 82 20 F 11 Age 11-19 00:58:16.809 00:58:25.093

58 Chelsea Lenz 5 21 F 5 Age 20-39 00:58:28.221 00:58:44.349

59 Lori Smith 16 22 F 6 1 Age 60+ 00:59:00.619 00:59:10.384

60 Stephanie Smith 78 23 F 7 6 Age 40-59 00:59:06.235 00:59:20.565

61 Sergio Gutierrez 68 38 M 16 1 Age 60+ 00:59:04.880 00:59:21.616

62 Sierra Loescher 53 24 F 12 Age 11-19 01:00:48.260 01:00:55.841

63 Rodney Marks 7 39 M 17 16 Age 40-59 01:01:07.882 01:01:15.951

64 Melody Waugh 20 25 F 8 7 Age 40-59 01:01:49.820 01:02:03.191

65 Jared Duncan 46 40 M 8 Age 20-39 01:02:12.791 01:02:38.357

66 Paula Duncan 47 26 F 6 Age 20-39 01:02:12.193 01:02:38.436

67 Mekenna Manzer 11 27 F 7 Age 20-39 01:02:47.650 01:02:53.760

68 Ashley Wilks 14 28 F 8 Age 20-39 01:02:42.028 01:03:03.772

69 Rheanon Smith 84 29 F 9 8 Age 40-59 01:02:58.120 01:03:14.965

70 Scott Prillaman 18 41 M 18 17 Age 40-59 01:03:12.283 01:03:27.443

71 Dawn Hamblin 34 30 F 10 9 Age 40-59 01:03:32.552 01:03:55.332

72 Izzy Kronz 13 31 F 9 Age 20-39 01:03:54.832 01:04:04.398

73 Penny Mcclain 43 32 F 11 10 Age 40-59 01:05:36.594 01:05:58.282

74 Michael Charme 22 42 M 19 2 Age 60+ 01:05:59.070 01:06:10.690

75 Kayla Satchwell 48 33 F 10 Age 20-39 01:07:29.931 01:07:55.786

76 Craig Smith 83 43 M 20 18 Age 40-59 01:08:05.517 01:08:21.540
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77 Jessica Bangerter 50 34 F 11 Age 20-39 01:12:10.647 01:12:23.410

78 Madison Ogden 29 35 F 12 Age 20-39 01:13:33.984 01:13:45.934

79 Brandie Stilson 17 36 F 12 11 Age 40-59 01:13:58.742 01:14:21.744

80 John Chiles 3 44 M 9 Age 20-39 01:15:22.457 01:15:42.551

81 Kristi Chiles 2 37 F 13 12 Age 40-59 01:15:23.663 01:15:43.270

82 Michael Mauldin 36 45 M 21 3 Age 60+ 01:16:02.850 01:16:29.099

83 Rachel Cheney 74 38 F 14 13 Age 40-59 01:17:41.569 01:18:03.900

84 Anna Pinkerman 27 39 F 13 Age 20-39 01:17:49.880 01:18:08.482

85 Amy Pinkerman 26 40 F 15 14 Age 40-59 01:17:54.685 01:18:15.549

86 Sam Collier 21 46 M 22 4 Age 60+ 01:18:01.560 01:18:19.823

87 Scott Daniels 44 47 M 23 19 Age 40-59 01:21:50.143 01:22:10.573

88 Britney Charme 23 41 F 14 Age 20-39 01:27:39.679 01:27:52.380

89 Susan Scarano 77 42 F 16 2 Age 60+ 01:28:56.653 01:29:19.747

90 Kent Ness 19 48 M 24 5 Age 60+ 01:34:35.248 01:34:53.711
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1 Grady Mylander 76 1 M 1 Age 20-39 00:32:07.612 00:32:11.855

2 Nate Stadtlander 60 2 M 1 Age 11-19 00:33:08.428 00:33:12.780

3 Raivio Manzer 6 3 M 2 Age 11-19 00:34:37.667 00:34:42.042

4 Blake Taylor 38 4 M 1 1 Age 40-59 00:34:54.016 00:34:58.871

5 Ethan Derderian 65 5 M 3 Age 11-19 00:35:59.697 00:36:06.339

6 Joe Dressler 31 6 M 2 2 Age 40-59 00:36:02.402 00:36:08.819

7 Andy Briner 40 7 M 2 Age 20-39 00:32:25.998 00:36:13.096

8 Kenneth Hancock 98 8 M 4 Age 11-19 00:39:32.161 00:39:37.457

9 Dennis Billings 1 9 M 3 3 Age 40-59 00:39:34.757 00:39:42.831

11 Reagan Manzer 8 10 M 3 Age 20-39 00:41:19.026 00:41:24.860

12 Tanner Jensen 67 11 M 4 Age 20-39 00:41:57.556 00:42:04.866

14 Thomas Ogden 30 12 M 5 Age 20-39 00:42:41.807 00:42:51.979

15 Chip Cooper 41 13 M 4 4 Age 40-59 00:42:45.862 00:42:53.118

16 Caleb Schlerf 55 14 M 5 Age 11-19 00:43:40.765 00:43:49.530

17 Connor Robbins 45 15 M 6 Age 11-19 00:45:12.261 00:45:21.489

18 Daniel Barfuss 87 16 M 5 5 Age 40-59 00:45:47.518 00:45:47.518

20 Elijah Perez 56 17 M 7 Age 11-19 00:46:18.998 00:46:27.039

21 Derek Hawkley 75 18 M 6 6 Age 40-59 00:48:38.617 00:48:46.157

22 Solomon Davis 63 19 M 8 Age 11-19 00:48:47.347 00:48:59.989

23 Layne Davis 39 20 M 7 7 Age 40-59 00:48:55.515 00:49:07.900

25 Manuel Rojas 71 21 M 8 8 Age 40-59 00:49:45.763 00:50:03.244

26 Pedro Lopez 70 22 M 9 9 Age 40-59 00:49:49.221 00:50:05.828

28 Day Doughman 32 23 M 10 10 Age 40-59 00:50:53.253 00:51:03.660

29 Brian Tolley 89 24 M 11 11 Age 40-59 00:50:48.614 00:51:05.909

31 Tanner Smith 79 25 M 6 Age 20-39 00:51:41.326 00:52:05.041

34 Cody Svedin 69 26 M 7 Age 20-39 00:52:40.290 00:52:52.138

35 Razi Manzer 51 27 M 9 Age 11-19 00:52:58.983 00:53:03.986

38 Wyat Thompson 25 28 M 10 Age 11-19 00:53:18.347 00:53:27.296

40 Ledger Downs 73 29 M 11 Age 11-19 00:53:47.426 00:53:53.471

43 Parker Davis 54 30 M 12 Age 11-19 00:54:41.835 00:54:53.297

45 Austin Graham 42 31 M 12 12 Age 40-59 00:55:00.736 00:55:16.073

46 Tyson Downs 72 32 M 13 13 Age 40-59 00:55:30.855 00:55:37.229

49 Bryan Badiola 15 33 M 14 14 Age 40-59 00:55:52.968 00:56:14.365

51 Fielding Taylor 61 34 M 13 Age 11-19 00:56:58.223 00:57:13.809

52 Brandon Eller 28 35 M 15 15 Age 40-59 00:57:34.469 00:57:53.728

53 Jackson Scott 58 36 M 14 Age 11-19 00:57:57.373 00:58:02.992

55 Jacob Woosley 100 37 M 15 Age 11-19 00:58:09.013 00:58:16.440

61 Sergio Gutierrez 68 38 M 16 1 Age 60+ 00:59:04.880 00:59:21.616
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63 Rodney Marks 7 39 M 17 16 Age 40-59 01:01:07.882 01:01:15.951

65 Jared Duncan 46 40 M 8 Age 20-39 01:02:12.791 01:02:38.357

70 Scott Prillaman 18 41 M 18 17 Age 40-59 01:03:12.283 01:03:27.443

74 Michael Charme 22 42 M 19 2 Age 60+ 01:05:59.070 01:06:10.690

76 Craig Smith 83 43 M 20 18 Age 40-59 01:08:05.517 01:08:21.540

80 John Chiles 3 44 M 9 Age 20-39 01:15:22.457 01:15:42.551

82 Michael Mauldin 36 45 M 21 3 Age 60+ 01:16:02.850 01:16:29.099

86 Sam Collier 21 46 M 22 4 Age 60+ 01:18:01.560 01:18:19.823

87 Scott Daniels 44 47 M 23 19 Age 40-59 01:21:50.143 01:22:10.573

90 Kent Ness 19 48 M 24 5 Age 60+ 01:34:35.248 01:34:53.711
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10 Paisley Taylor 62 1 F 1 Age 11-19 00:40:24.711 00:40:30.901

13 Sophie Cooper 64 2 F 2 Age 11-19 00:42:44.706 00:42:51.687

19 Casey Collom 24 3 F 3 Age 11-19 00:45:57.685 00:46:06.126

24 Cory Hamblin 35 4 F 1 Age 20-39 00:48:49.298 00:49:11.375

27 Julie Doughman 4 5 F 1 1 Age 40-59 00:50:05.310 00:50:12.109

30 Tesla Manzer 52 6 F 4 Age 11-19 00:51:55.784 00:52:00.877

32 Dusty Zavala 9 7 F 2 2 Age 40-59 00:51:53.698 00:52:06.442

33 Jessica Barfuss 86 8 F 2 Age 20-39 00:52:15.357 00:52:29.715

36 Olivia Provost 66 9 F 5 Age 11-19 00:52:55.897 00:53:04.478

37 Caera Renfro 59 10 F 6 Age 11-19 00:52:55.562 00:53:04.639

39 Sayda Oâ€™Connor 81 11 F 7 Age 11-19 00:53:19.810 00:53:28.833

41 Kristi Kronz 12 12 F 3 3 Age 40-59 00:54:07.990 00:54:16.836

42 Hadley Barfuss 85 13 F 8 Age 11-19 00:54:36.880 00:54:50.673

44 Whitney Scott 57 14 F 9 Age 11-19 00:54:53.272 00:54:58.679

47 Brooke Ast 37 15 F 4 4 Age 40-59 00:55:45.611 00:55:56.687

48 Kiva Torres 99 16 F 10 Age 11-19 00:56:04.969 00:56:11.381

50 Lupe Almaraz 80 17 F 5 5 Age 40-59 00:56:09.612 00:56:24.672

54 Becky Hill 33 18 F 3 Age 20-39 00:57:50.421 00:58:05.743

56 Amanda Dygert 49 19 F 4 Age 20-39 00:58:07.403 00:58:20.232

57 Abigail Mills 82 20 F 11 Age 11-19 00:58:16.809 00:58:25.093

58 Chelsea Lenz 5 21 F 5 Age 20-39 00:58:28.221 00:58:44.349

59 Lori Smith 16 22 F 6 1 Age 60+ 00:59:00.619 00:59:10.384

60 Stephanie Smith 78 23 F 7 6 Age 40-59 00:59:06.235 00:59:20.565

62 Sierra Loescher 53 24 F 12 Age 11-19 01:00:48.260 01:00:55.841

64 Melody Waugh 20 25 F 8 7 Age 40-59 01:01:49.820 01:02:03.191

66 Paula Duncan 47 26 F 6 Age 20-39 01:02:12.193 01:02:38.436

67 Mekenna Manzer 11 27 F 7 Age 20-39 01:02:47.650 01:02:53.760

68 Ashley Wilks 14 28 F 8 Age 20-39 01:02:42.028 01:03:03.772

69 Rheanon Smith 84 29 F 9 8 Age 40-59 01:02:58.120 01:03:14.965

71 Dawn Hamblin 34 30 F 10 9 Age 40-59 01:03:32.552 01:03:55.332

72 Izzy Kronz 13 31 F 9 Age 20-39 01:03:54.832 01:04:04.398

73 Penny Mcclain 43 32 F 11 10 Age 40-59 01:05:36.594 01:05:58.282

75 Kayla Satchwell 48 33 F 10 Age 20-39 01:07:29.931 01:07:55.786

77 Jessica Bangerter 50 34 F 11 Age 20-39 01:12:10.647 01:12:23.410

78 Madison Ogden 29 35 F 12 Age 20-39 01:13:33.984 01:13:45.934

79 Brandie Stilson 17 36 F 12 11 Age 40-59 01:13:58.742 01:14:21.744

81 Kristi Chiles 2 37 F 13 12 Age 40-59 01:15:23.663 01:15:43.270

83 Rachel Cheney 74 38 F 14 13 Age 40-59 01:17:41.569 01:18:03.900

Melba Fun Run 2024
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84 Anna Pinkerman 27 39 F 13 Age 20-39 01:17:49.880 01:18:08.482

85 Amy Pinkerman 26 40 F 15 14 Age 40-59 01:17:54.685 01:18:15.549

88 Britney Charme 23 41 F 14 Age 20-39 01:27:39.679 01:27:52.380

89 Susan Scarano 77 42 F 16 2 Age 60+ 01:28:56.653 01:29:19.747
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Division Place

Place

Gender

Place

Masters

Place

OverAll Name Bib Chip Time Gun Time

Female - Age 11-19 1 1 10 Paisley Taylor 62 00:40:24.711 00:40:30.901

Female - Age 11-19 2 2 13 Sophie Cooper 64 00:42:44.706 00:42:51.687

Female - Age 11-19 3 3 19 Casey Collom 24 00:45:57.685 00:46:06.126

Female - Age 11-19 4 6 30 Tesla Manzer 52 00:51:55.784 00:52:00.877

Female - Age 11-19 5 9 36 Olivia Provost 66 00:52:55.897 00:53:04.478

Female - Age 11-19 6 10 37 Caera Renfro 59 00:52:55.562 00:53:04.639

Female - Age 11-19 7 11 39 Sayda Oâ€™Connor 81 00:53:19.810 00:53:28.833

Female - Age 11-19 8 13 42 Hadley Barfuss 85 00:54:36.880 00:54:50.673

Female - Age 11-19 9 14 44 Whitney Scott 57 00:54:53.272 00:54:58.679

Female - Age 11-19 10 16 48 Kiva Torres 99 00:56:04.969 00:56:11.381

Female - Age 11-19 11 20 57 Abigail Mills 82 00:58:16.809 00:58:25.093

Female - Age 11-19 12 24 62 Sierra Loescher 53 01:00:48.260 01:00:55.841

Male - Age 11-19 1 2 2 Nate Stadtlander 60 00:33:08.428 00:33:12.780

Male - Age 11-19 2 3 3 Raivio Manzer 6 00:34:37.667 00:34:42.042

Male - Age 11-19 3 5 5 Ethan Derderian 65 00:35:59.697 00:36:06.339

Male - Age 11-19 4 8 8 Kenneth Hancock 98 00:39:32.161 00:39:37.457

Male - Age 11-19 5 14 16 Caleb Schlerf 55 00:43:40.765 00:43:49.530

Male - Age 11-19 6 15 17 Connor Robbins 45 00:45:12.261 00:45:21.489

Male - Age 11-19 7 17 20 Elijah Perez 56 00:46:18.998 00:46:27.039

Male - Age 11-19 8 19 22 Solomon Davis 63 00:48:47.347 00:48:59.989

Male - Age 11-19 9 27 35 Razi Manzer 51 00:52:58.983 00:53:03.986

Male - Age 11-19 10 28 38 Wyat Thompson 25 00:53:18.347 00:53:27.296

Male - Age 11-19 11 29 40 Ledger Downs 73 00:53:47.426 00:53:53.471

Male - Age 11-19 12 30 43 Parker Davis 54 00:54:41.835 00:54:53.297

Male - Age 11-19 13 34 51 Fielding Taylor 61 00:56:58.223 00:57:13.809

Male - Age 11-19 14 36 53 Jackson Scott 58 00:57:57.373 00:58:02.992

Male - Age 11-19 15 37 55 Jacob Woosley 100 00:58:09.013 00:58:16.440

Female - Age 20-39 1 4 24 Cory Hamblin 35 00:48:49.298 00:49:11.375

Female - Age 20-39 2 8 33 Jessica Barfuss 86 00:52:15.357 00:52:29.715

Female - Age 20-39 3 18 54 Becky Hill 33 00:57:50.421 00:58:05.743

Female - Age 20-39 4 19 56 Amanda Dygert 49 00:58:07.403 00:58:20.232

Female - Age 20-39 5 21 58 Chelsea Lenz 5 00:58:28.221 00:58:44.349

Female - Age 20-39 6 26 66 Paula Duncan 47 01:02:12.193 01:02:38.436

Female - Age 20-39 7 27 67 Mekenna Manzer 11 01:02:47.650 01:02:53.760

Female - Age 20-39 8 28 68 Ashley Wilks 14 01:02:42.028 01:03:03.772

Female - Age 20-39 9 31 72 Izzy Kronz 13 01:03:54.832 01:04:04.398

Melba Fun Run 2024

6 Mile Run

Category/Group Results
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Female - Age 20-39 10 33 75 Kayla Satchwell 48 01:07:29.931 01:07:55.786

Female - Age 20-39 11 34 77 Jessica Bangerter 50 01:12:10.647 01:12:23.410

Female - Age 20-39 12 35 78 Madison Ogden 29 01:13:33.984 01:13:45.934

Female - Age 20-39 13 39 84 Anna Pinkerman 27 01:17:49.880 01:18:08.482

Female - Age 20-39 14 41 88 Britney Charme 23 01:27:39.679 01:27:52.380

Male - Age 20-39 1 1 1 Grady Mylander 76 00:32:07.612 00:32:11.855

Male - Age 20-39 2 7 7 Andy Briner 40 00:32:25.998 00:36:13.096

Male - Age 20-39 3 10 11 Reagan Manzer 8 00:41:19.026 00:41:24.860

Male - Age 20-39 4 11 12 Tanner Jensen 67 00:41:57.556 00:42:04.866

Male - Age 20-39 5 12 14 Thomas Ogden 30 00:42:41.807 00:42:51.979

Male - Age 20-39 6 25 31 Tanner Smith 79 00:51:41.326 00:52:05.041

Male - Age 20-39 7 26 34 Cody Svedin 69 00:52:40.290 00:52:52.138

Male - Age 20-39 8 40 65 Jared Duncan 46 01:02:12.791 01:02:38.357

Male - Age 20-39 9 44 80 John Chiles 3 01:15:22.457 01:15:42.551

Female - Age 40-59 1 5 1 27 Julie Doughman 4 00:50:05.310 00:50:12.109

Female - Age 40-59 2 7 2 32 Dusty Zavala 9 00:51:53.698 00:52:06.442

Female - Age 40-59 3 12 3 41 Kristi Kronz 12 00:54:07.990 00:54:16.836

Female - Age 40-59 4 15 4 47 Brooke Ast 37 00:55:45.611 00:55:56.687

Female - Age 40-59 5 17 5 50 Lupe Almaraz 80 00:56:09.612 00:56:24.672

Female - Age 40-59 6 23 7 60 Stephanie Smith 78 00:59:06.235 00:59:20.565

Female - Age 40-59 7 25 8 64 Melody Waugh 20 01:01:49.820 01:02:03.191

Female - Age 40-59 8 29 9 69 Rheanon Smith 84 01:02:58.120 01:03:14.965

Female - Age 40-59 9 30 10 71 Dawn Hamblin 34 01:03:32.552 01:03:55.332

Female - Age 40-59 10 32 11 73 Penny Mcclain 43 01:05:36.594 01:05:58.282

Female - Age 40-59 11 36 12 79 Brandie Stilson 17 01:13:58.742 01:14:21.744

Female - Age 40-59 12 37 13 81 Kristi Chiles 2 01:15:23.663 01:15:43.270

Female - Age 40-59 13 38 14 83 Rachel Cheney 74 01:17:41.569 01:18:03.900

Female - Age 40-59 14 40 15 85 Amy Pinkerman 26 01:17:54.685 01:18:15.549

Male - Age 40-59 1 4 1 4 Blake Taylor 38 00:34:54.016 00:34:58.871

Male - Age 40-59 2 6 2 6 Joe Dressler 31 00:36:02.402 00:36:08.819

Male - Age 40-59 3 9 3 9 Dennis Billings 1 00:39:34.757 00:39:42.831

Male - Age 40-59 4 13 4 15 Chip Cooper 41 00:42:45.862 00:42:53.118

Male - Age 40-59 5 16 5 18 Daniel Barfuss 87 00:45:47.518 00:45:47.518

Male - Age 40-59 6 18 6 21 Derek Hawkley 75 00:48:38.617 00:48:46.157

Male - Age 40-59 7 20 7 23 Layne Davis 39 00:48:55.515 00:49:07.900
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OverAll Name Bib Chip Time Gun Time

Melba Fun Run 2024

6 Mile Run
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Male - Age 40-59 8 21 8 25 Manuel Rojas 71 00:49:45.763 00:50:03.244

Male - Age 40-59 9 22 9 26 Pedro Lopez 70 00:49:49.221 00:50:05.828

Male - Age 40-59 10 23 10 28 Day Doughman 32 00:50:53.253 00:51:03.660

Male - Age 40-59 11 24 11 29 Brian Tolley 89 00:50:48.614 00:51:05.909

Male - Age 40-59 12 31 12 45 Austin Graham 42 00:55:00.736 00:55:16.073

Male - Age 40-59 13 32 13 46 Tyson Downs 72 00:55:30.855 00:55:37.229

Male - Age 40-59 14 33 14 49 Bryan Badiola 15 00:55:52.968 00:56:14.365

Male - Age 40-59 15 35 15 52 Brandon Eller 28 00:57:34.469 00:57:53.728

Male - Age 40-59 16 39 17 63 Rodney Marks 7 01:01:07.882 01:01:15.951

Male - Age 40-59 17 41 18 70 Scott Prillaman 18 01:03:12.283 01:03:27.443

Male - Age 40-59 18 43 20 76 Craig Smith 83 01:08:05.517 01:08:21.540

Male - Age 40-59 19 47 23 87 Scott Daniels 44 01:21:50.143 01:22:10.573

Female - Age 60+ 1 22 6 59 Lori Smith 16 00:59:00.619 00:59:10.384

Female - Age 60+ 2 42 16 89 Susan Scarano 77 01:28:56.653 01:29:19.747

Male - Age 60+ 1 38 16 61 Sergio Gutierrez 68 00:59:04.880 00:59:21.616

Male - Age 60+ 2 42 19 74 Michael Charme 22 01:05:59.070 01:06:10.690

Male - Age 60+ 3 45 21 82 Michael Mauldin 36 01:16:02.850 01:16:29.099

Male - Age 60+ 4 46 22 86 Sam Collier 21 01:18:01.560 01:18:19.823

Male - Age 60+ 5 48 24 90 Kent Ness 19 01:34:35.248 01:34:53.711
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50 Lupe Almaraz 80 17 F 5 5 Age 40-59 00:56:09.612 00:56:24.672

47 Brooke Ast 37 15 F 4 4 Age 40-59 00:55:45.611 00:55:56.687

49 Bryan Badiola 15 33 M 14 14 Age 40-59 00:55:52.968 00:56:14.365

77 Jessica Bangerter 50 34 F 11 Age 20-39 01:12:10.647 01:12:23.410

18 Daniel Barfuss 87 16 M 5 5 Age 40-59 00:45:47.518 00:45:47.518

42 Hadley Barfuss 85 13 F 8 Age 11-19 00:54:36.880 00:54:50.673

33 Jessica Barfuss 86 8 F 2 Age 20-39 00:52:15.357 00:52:29.715

9 Dennis Billings 1 9 M 3 3 Age 40-59 00:39:34.757 00:39:42.831

7 Andy Briner 40 7 M 2 Age 20-39 00:32:25.998 00:36:13.096

88 Britney Charme 23 41 F 14 Age 20-39 01:27:39.679 01:27:52.380

74 Michael Charme 22 42 M 19 2 Age 60+ 01:05:59.070 01:06:10.690

83 Rachel Cheney 74 38 F 14 13 Age 40-59 01:17:41.569 01:18:03.900

80 John Chiles 3 44 M 9 Age 20-39 01:15:22.457 01:15:42.551

81 Kristi Chiles 2 37 F 13 12 Age 40-59 01:15:23.663 01:15:43.270

86 Sam Collier 21 46 M 22 4 Age 60+ 01:18:01.560 01:18:19.823

19 Casey Collom 24 3 F 3 Age 11-19 00:45:57.685 00:46:06.126

15 Chip Cooper 41 13 M 4 4 Age 40-59 00:42:45.862 00:42:53.118

13 Sophie Cooper 64 2 F 2 Age 11-19 00:42:44.706 00:42:51.687

87 Scott Daniels 44 47 M 23 19 Age 40-59 01:21:50.143 01:22:10.573

23 Layne Davis 39 20 M 7 7 Age 40-59 00:48:55.515 00:49:07.900

43 Parker Davis 54 30 M 12 Age 11-19 00:54:41.835 00:54:53.297

22 Solomon Davis 63 19 M 8 Age 11-19 00:48:47.347 00:48:59.989

5 Ethan Derderian 65 5 M 3 Age 11-19 00:35:59.697 00:36:06.339

28 Day Doughman 32 23 M 10 10 Age 40-59 00:50:53.253 00:51:03.660

27 Julie Doughman 4 5 F 1 1 Age 40-59 00:50:05.310 00:50:12.109

40 Ledger Downs 73 29 M 11 Age 11-19 00:53:47.426 00:53:53.471

46 Tyson Downs 72 32 M 13 13 Age 40-59 00:55:30.855 00:55:37.229

6 Joe Dressler 31 6 M 2 2 Age 40-59 00:36:02.402 00:36:08.819

65 Jared Duncan 46 40 M 8 Age 20-39 01:02:12.791 01:02:38.357

66 Paula Duncan 47 26 F 6 Age 20-39 01:02:12.193 01:02:38.436

56 Amanda Dygert 49 19 F 4 Age 20-39 00:58:07.403 00:58:20.232

52 Brandon Eller 28 35 M 15 15 Age 40-59 00:57:34.469 00:57:53.728

45 Austin Graham 42 31 M 12 12 Age 40-59 00:55:00.736 00:55:16.073

61 Sergio Gutierrez 68 38 M 16 1 Age 60+ 00:59:04.880 00:59:21.616

24 Cory Hamblin 35 4 F 1 Age 20-39 00:48:49.298 00:49:11.375

71 Dawn Hamblin 34 30 F 10 9 Age 40-59 01:03:32.552 01:03:55.332

8 Kenneth Hancock 98 8 M 4 Age 11-19 00:39:32.161 00:39:37.457

21 Derek Hawkley 75 18 M 6 6 Age 40-59 00:48:38.617 00:48:46.157

Melba Fun Run 2024

6 Mile Run

List by Name - All
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54 Becky Hill 33 18 F 3 Age 20-39 00:57:50.421 00:58:05.743

12 Tanner Jensen 67 11 M 4 Age 20-39 00:41:57.556 00:42:04.866

72 Izzy Kronz 13 31 F 9 Age 20-39 01:03:54.832 01:04:04.398

41 Kristi Kronz 12 12 F 3 3 Age 40-59 00:54:07.990 00:54:16.836

58 Chelsea Lenz 5 21 F 5 Age 20-39 00:58:28.221 00:58:44.349

62 Sierra Loescher 53 24 F 12 Age 11-19 01:00:48.260 01:00:55.841

26 Pedro Lopez 70 22 M 9 9 Age 40-59 00:49:49.221 00:50:05.828

67 Mekenna Manzer 11 27 F 7 Age 20-39 01:02:47.650 01:02:53.760

3 Raivio Manzer 6 3 M 2 Age 11-19 00:34:37.667 00:34:42.042

35 Razi Manzer 51 27 M 9 Age 11-19 00:52:58.983 00:53:03.986

11 Reagan Manzer 8 10 M 3 Age 20-39 00:41:19.026 00:41:24.860

30 Tesla Manzer 52 6 F 4 Age 11-19 00:51:55.784 00:52:00.877

63 Rodney Marks 7 39 M 17 16 Age 40-59 01:01:07.882 01:01:15.951

82 Michael Mauldin 36 45 M 21 3 Age 60+ 01:16:02.850 01:16:29.099

73 Penny Mcclain 43 32 F 11 10 Age 40-59 01:05:36.594 01:05:58.282

57 Abigail Mills 82 20 F 11 Age 11-19 00:58:16.809 00:58:25.093

1 Grady Mylander 76 1 M 1 Age 20-39 00:32:07.612 00:32:11.855

90 Kent Ness 19 48 M 24 5 Age 60+ 01:34:35.248 01:34:53.711

39 Sayda Oâ€™Connor 81 11 F 7 Age 11-19 00:53:19.810 00:53:28.833

78 Madison Ogden 29 35 F 12 Age 20-39 01:13:33.984 01:13:45.934

14 Thomas Ogden 30 12 M 5 Age 20-39 00:42:41.807 00:42:51.979

20 Elijah Perez 56 17 M 7 Age 11-19 00:46:18.998 00:46:27.039

85 Amy Pinkerman 26 40 F 15 14 Age 40-59 01:17:54.685 01:18:15.549

84 Anna Pinkerman 27 39 F 13 Age 20-39 01:17:49.880 01:18:08.482

70 Scott Prillaman 18 41 M 18 17 Age 40-59 01:03:12.283 01:03:27.443

36 Olivia Provost 66 9 F 5 Age 11-19 00:52:55.897 00:53:04.478

37 Caera Renfro 59 10 F 6 Age 11-19 00:52:55.562 00:53:04.639

17 Connor Robbins 45 15 M 6 Age 11-19 00:45:12.261 00:45:21.489

25 Manuel Rojas 71 21 M 8 8 Age 40-59 00:49:45.763 00:50:03.244

75 Kayla Satchwell 48 33 F 10 Age 20-39 01:07:29.931 01:07:55.786

89 Susan Scarano 77 42 F 16 2 Age 60+ 01:28:56.653 01:29:19.747

16 Caleb Schlerf 55 14 M 5 Age 11-19 00:43:40.765 00:43:49.530

53 Jackson Scott 58 36 M 14 Age 11-19 00:57:57.373 00:58:02.992

44 Whitney Scott 57 14 F 9 Age 11-19 00:54:53.272 00:54:58.679

76 Craig Smith 83 43 M 20 18 Age 40-59 01:08:05.517 01:08:21.540

59 Lori Smith 16 22 F 6 1 Age 60+ 00:59:00.619 00:59:10.384

69 Rheanon Smith 84 29 F 9 8 Age 40-59 01:02:58.120 01:03:14.965

60 Stephanie Smith 78 23 F 7 6 Age 40-59 00:59:06.235 00:59:20.565
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31 Tanner Smith 79 25 M 6 Age 20-39 00:51:41.326 00:52:05.041

2 Nate Stadtlander 60 2 M 1 Age 11-19 00:33:08.428 00:33:12.780

79 Brandie Stilson 17 36 F 12 11 Age 40-59 01:13:58.742 01:14:21.744

34 Cody Svedin 69 26 M 7 Age 20-39 00:52:40.290 00:52:52.138

4 Blake Taylor 38 4 M 1 1 Age 40-59 00:34:54.016 00:34:58.871

51 Fielding Taylor 61 34 M 13 Age 11-19 00:56:58.223 00:57:13.809

10 Paisley Taylor 62 1 F 1 Age 11-19 00:40:24.711 00:40:30.901

38 Wyat Thompson 25 28 M 10 Age 11-19 00:53:18.347 00:53:27.296

29 Brian Tolley 89 24 M 11 11 Age 40-59 00:50:48.614 00:51:05.909

48 Kiva Torres 99 16 F 10 Age 11-19 00:56:04.969 00:56:11.381

64 Melody Waugh 20 25 F 8 7 Age 40-59 01:01:49.820 01:02:03.191

68 Ashley Wilks 14 28 F 8 Age 20-39 01:02:42.028 01:03:03.772

55 Jacob Woosley 100 37 M 15 Age 11-19 00:58:09.013 00:58:16.440

32 Dusty Zavala 9 7 F 2 2 Age 40-59 00:51:53.698 00:52:06.442

www.ProRaceTiming.Com 7/4/2024 1:55 PM Page 3 of 3



Place

OA Name Bib

Place

Gender Gender

Place

Masters

Place

Div Division Chip Time Gun Time

1 Darrell Flake 211 1 M 1 Age 11-19 00:12:28.261 00:12:54.769

2 Benson Flake 210 2 M 2 Age 11-19 00:12:28.687 00:12:56.368

3 Blake Foruria 204 3 M 3 Age 11-19 00:12:57.000 00:12:57.000

4 Ty Johnson 121 4 M 1 Age 20-39 00:12:47.499 00:13:10.355

5 Dillon Stosich 134 5 M 2 Age 20-39 00:12:23.295 00:13:15.107

6 Logan DAYLEY 178 6 M 4 Age 11-19 00:12:56.148 00:13:38.013

7 Layla Dressler 184 1 F 1 Age 11-19 00:13:31.931 00:13:38.794

8 Lane Hanson 239 7 M 5 Age 11-19 00:13:40.000 00:13:40.000

9 Jakobe Williams 154 8 M 6 Age 11-19 00:14:36.231 00:14:41.335

10 Grace Noe 127 2 F 2 Age 11-19 00:14:37.138 00:14:43.452

11 Efren Zavala 10 9 M 1 1 Age 40-59 00:14:50.733 00:14:57.829

12 Aspyn Whitney 103 3 F 1 Age 20-39 00:14:50.155 00:14:58.508

13 Ben Cooper 180 10 M 7 Age 11-19 00:14:58.578 00:15:11.881

14 Andrew Schlerf 175 11 M 8 Age 11-19 00:14:50.268 00:15:12.111

15 Emma Flake 209 4 F 3 Age 11-19 00:14:45.109 00:15:12.313

16 Jude Farris 187 12 M 9 Age 11-19 00:15:11.494 00:15:17.030

17 Benjamin Crosland 199 13 M 10 Age 11-19 00:15:02.211 00:15:22.782

18 Kurtis Gassman 196 14 M 3 Age 20-39 00:15:20.806 00:15:26.530

19 Steve Farris 138 15 M 2 2 Age 40-59 00:15:27.508 00:15:32.270

20 Isaac Whitney 104 16 M 4 Age 20-39 00:16:06.694 00:16:15.155

21 Etson Weber 148 17 M 1 Age 10 and under 00:16:02.168 00:16:24.149

22 Tristan Wittry 124 18 M 5 Age 20-39 00:16:13.542 00:16:27.156

23 Jesse Heiner 214 19 M 11 Age 11-19 00:16:41.915 00:16:50.701

24 Eli Bangerter 140 20 M 6 Age 20-39 00:16:35.284 00:16:55.061

25 McKinley Weber 146 5 F 4 Age 11-19 00:16:33.131 00:16:56.081

26 Ryker Weber 145 21 M 12 Age 11-19 00:16:35.364 00:16:57.775

27 Isaac Ast 177 22 M 13 Age 11-19 00:16:34.368 00:17:03.308

28 Cutter Beus 131 23 M 14 Age 11-19 00:16:19.059 00:17:04.992

29 William Madson 160 24 M 15 Age 11-19 00:16:57.847 00:17:07.554

30 Whitney Pruett 186 6 F 1 Age 10 and under 00:17:07.143 00:17:17.719

31 Jonno Heiner 158 25 M 16 Age 11-19 00:17:11.459 00:17:36.371

32 Elizabeth Pruett 185 7 F 5 Age 11-19 00:17:28.406 00:17:38.447

33 Lily Heiner 162 8 F 6 Age 11-19 00:17:33.267 00:17:42.703

34 David Kracht 207 26 M 17 Age 11-19 00:17:13.387 00:17:59.690

35 Evalyn Crosland 201 9 F 2 Age 10 and under 00:17:49.194 00:18:13.301

36 Briggs Weber 147 27 M 2 Age 10 and under 00:17:52.036 00:18:15.135

37 Whittney Weber 107 10 F 2 Age 20-39 00:17:52.492 00:18:15.652

38 Carter Christenson 166 28 M 3 Age 10 and under 00:18:14.837 00:18:23.814

Melba Fun Run 2024

2 Mile Run

Full Results - All
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39 Leiana Almaraz 208 11 F 3 Age 20-39 00:18:13.107 00:18:34.064

40 Ezra Beus 181 29 M 18 Age 11-19 00:18:05.461 00:18:50.198

41 Emily Zavala 102 12 F 7 Age 11-19 00:18:42.758 00:18:50.813

42 Tyler Merrell 212 30 M 4 Age 10 and under 00:18:19.644 00:19:03.660

43 Jacob Malcomb 206 31 M 19 Age 11-19 00:18:46.422 00:19:10.352

44 Hannah Hensley 165 13 F 8 Age 11-19 00:19:04.456 00:19:10.768

45 Sonora Farris 188 14 F 9 Age 11-19 00:19:04.511 00:19:10.820

46 Kristin Cossel 118 15 F 1 1 Age 40-59 00:18:54.539 00:19:13.920

47 Joshua Bernard 113 32 M 3 3 Age 40-59 00:19:06.428 00:19:16.291

48 Evan Besoushko 171 33 M 20 Age 11-19 00:19:00.247 00:19:17.174

49 Reagan Ogden 170 16 F 10 Age 11-19 00:19:02.459 00:19:19.201

50 Reid Harter 114 34 M 4 1 Age 60+ 00:19:08.068 00:19:19.315

51 Jackie Schlerf 125 17 F 2 2 Age 40-59 00:19:17.799 00:19:39.257

52 Sadie Heiner 163 18 F 11 Age 11-19 00:19:34.689 00:19:43.526

53 Cy Bailey 161 35 M 21 Age 11-19 00:19:35.989 00:19:45.218

54 Lance Heiner 111 36 M 5 4 Age 40-59 00:19:38.592 00:19:57.329

55 Clayton Heiner 115 37 M 6 5 Age 40-59 00:19:39.791 00:19:57.906

56 Renae Ramos 213 19 F 3 3 Age 40-59 00:19:36.265 00:19:58.859

57 Elizabeth Crosland 202 20 F 3 Age 10 and under 00:19:41.829 00:20:04.502

58 Wil Bangerter 139 38 M 7 Age 20-39 00:19:46.818 00:20:07.609

59 Julie Uranga 126 21 F 4 1 Age 60+ 00:19:54.996 00:20:15.712

60 Wyatt Hanson 238 39 M 22 Age 11-19 00:16:16.425 00:20:19.105

61 Joanna Beus 129 22 F 4 Age 20-39 00:19:38.864 00:20:28.356

62 Morgan Judd 106 40 M 8 Age 20-39 00:19:40.825 00:20:33.942

63 Katelynn Thornton 105 23 F 5 Age 20-39 00:19:40.928 00:20:34.059

64 Logan Barfuss 215 41 M 23 Age 11-19 00:17:16.427 00:20:38.196

65 Jason Heiner 112 42 M 7 6 Age 40-59 00:20:20.385 00:20:38.364

66 Olivia Ast 176 24 F 4 Age 10 and under 00:20:23.696 00:20:46.599

67 Earl Davis 101 43 M 8 7 Age 40-59 00:20:37.692 00:20:47.802

68 Alma Ceja 137 25 F 6 Age 20-39 00:20:25.309 00:20:51.691

69 Zach Hill 136 44 M 9 Age 20-39 00:20:25.423 00:20:52.057

70 Anna Pruett 135 26 F 5 4 Age 40-59 00:20:52.322 00:21:03.915

71 Angela Thomas 108 27 F 6 5 Age 40-59 00:21:10.947 00:21:30.601

72 Mary Jo Ogden 123 28 F 7 6 Age 40-59 00:21:16.245 00:21:32.565

73 Shana Cooper 128 29 F 8 7 Age 40-59 00:21:16.111 00:21:32.749

74 Brian Faulks 248 45 M 9 2 Age 60+ 00:18:22.259 00:21:48.418

75 Oscar Sanchez 246 46 M 24 Age 11-19 00:18:32.974 00:22:01.462

76 Amri Heiner 117 30 F 7 Age 20-39 00:21:53.692 00:22:10.365
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77 Cecilia Hancock 179 31 F 12 Age 11-19 00:22:10.191 00:22:18.561

78 JJ Beus 182 47 M 5 Age 10 and under 00:22:05.932 00:22:51.299

79 Jeffrey Beis 130 48 M 10 8 Age 40-59 00:22:04.603 00:22:53.337

80 Kayla Johnson 122 32 F 8 Age 20-39 00:22:32.098 00:22:55.210

81 Mae Ramos 237 33 F 13 Age 11-19 00:19:36.168 00:23:14.602

82 Tiffany Stosich 133 34 F 9 8 Age 40-59 00:22:31.338 00:23:23.596

83 Callie Christenson 167 35 F 5 Age 10 and under 00:23:40.608 00:23:46.231

84 Ruby Heiner 164 36 F 6 Age 10 and under 00:23:40.655 00:23:46.330

85 Michael Crosland 200 49 M 6 Age 10 and under 00:23:17.186 00:23:53.525

86 Walter Crosland 203 50 M 7 Age 10 and under 00:23:16.795 00:23:54.284

87 Matthew Christenson 119 51 M 10 Age 20-39 00:23:16.024 00:23:59.462

88 Colton Christenson 169 52 M 8 Age 10 and under 00:23:15.651 00:23:59.691

89 Declan Williams 156 53 M 9 Age 10 and under 00:24:03.448 00:24:09.637

90 Alex Malcomb 205 54 M 11 9 Age 40-59 00:24:00.568 00:24:25.960

91 Ryder Dabell 240 55 M 10 Age 10 and under 00:21:21.002 00:24:57.515

92 Anthony Sanchez 245 56 M 25 Age 11-19 00:21:47.739 00:25:16.473

93 Nya Doughman 174 37 F 14 Age 11-19 00:24:57.940 00:25:18.116

94 Kaelyn Provost 191 38 F 15 Age 11-19 00:25:13.681 00:25:41.507

95 Lucille Hancock 193 39 F 10 2 Age 60+ 00:25:53.375 00:26:02.778

96 Alice Stapleton 194 40 F 16 Age 11-19 00:26:07.025 00:26:39.544

97 Katelyn Davis 143 41 F 17 Age 11-19 00:27:03.446 00:27:12.769

98 Kenzie Davis 144 42 F 18 Age 11-19 00:27:03.477 00:27:13.310

99 Antone Williams 155 57 M 11 Age 10 and under 00:27:32.564 00:27:37.830

100 Linda Smith 195 43 F 11 3 Age 60+ 00:26:39.810 00:27:42.325

101 Shelly Brinkerhoff 242 44 F 12 4 Age 60+ 00:23:55.400 00:27:44.615

102 Emiliy Cutler 243 45 F 9 Age 20-39 00:23:37.748 00:28:43.779

103 Greg Brinkerhoff 241 58 M 12 3 Age 60+ 00:25:22.987 00:28:52.386

104 Abigail Cabalo 190 46 F 19 Age 11-19 00:29:10.240 00:29:48.562

105 Katie Christenson 120 47 F 10 Age 20-39 00:30:09.078 00:30:52.142

106 Charlie Christenson 168 59 M 12 Age 10 and under 00:30:08.425 00:30:52.368

107 Megan Madson 110 48 F 11 Age 20-39 00:31:01.223 00:31:16.454

108 Nicole Madson 159 49 F 20 Age 11-19 00:31:01.283 00:31:16.571

109 Adelayna Hawkley 244 50 F 7 Age 10 and under 00:28:12.045 00:31:36.443

110 Eli Doughman 173 60 M 26 Age 11-19 00:31:29.492 00:31:47.043

111 Kira Frost 236 51 F 13 5 Age 60+ 00:28:33.535 00:32:11.125

112 Elizabeth Heiner 116 52 F 14 9 Age 40-59 00:34:01.135 00:34:20.458

113 Isaac Madson 109 61 M 11 Age 20-39 00:33:56.496 00:34:24.665

114 Terrick Weber 150 62 M 13 Age 10 and under 00:35:53.946 00:36:30.141
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115 Ainsley Weber 149 53 F 8 Age 10 and under 00:36:05.001 00:36:40.370

116 Reagan Bickerstaff 192 54 F 9 Age 10 and under 00:37:23.456 00:37:38.564

117 Ryan Bickerstaff 142 63 M 13 10 Age 40-59 00:37:23.417 00:37:38.597

118 Colton Christenson 172 64 M 14 Age 10 and under 00:40:48.642 00:41:16.807

DNS Emily Bannerman 132 DNS F DNS DNS Age 20-39

DNS Denise Steuer 141 DNS F DNS DNS Age 40-59

DNS Tessa Seger 151 DNS F DNS DNS Age 10 and under

DNS Blake Miller 152 DNS M DNS DNS Age 11-19

DNS Ryler Miller 153 DNS M DNS DNS Age 11-19

DNS Jesse Heiner 157 DNS M DNS DNS Age 11-19

DNS Freddie Beus 183 DNS M DNS DNS Age 11-19

DNS Natalie Cabalo 189 DNS F DNS DNS Age 11-19

DNS Kaiden Helm 197 DNS M DNS DNS Age 11-19

DNS Jaxson Helm 198 DNS M DNS DNS Age 11-19
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1 Darrell Flake 211 1 M 1 Age 11-19 00:12:28.261 00:12:54.769

2 Benson Flake 210 2 M 2 Age 11-19 00:12:28.687 00:12:56.368

3 Blake Foruria 204 3 M 3 Age 11-19 00:12:57.000 00:12:57.000

4 Ty Johnson 121 4 M 1 Age 20-39 00:12:47.499 00:13:10.355

5 Dillon Stosich 134 5 M 2 Age 20-39 00:12:23.295 00:13:15.107

6 Logan DAYLEY 178 6 M 4 Age 11-19 00:12:56.148 00:13:38.013

8 Lane Hanson 239 7 M 5 Age 11-19 00:13:40.000 00:13:40.000

9 Jakobe Williams 154 8 M 6 Age 11-19 00:14:36.231 00:14:41.335

11 Efren Zavala 10 9 M 1 1 Age 40-59 00:14:50.733 00:14:57.829

13 Ben Cooper 180 10 M 7 Age 11-19 00:14:58.578 00:15:11.881

14 Andrew Schlerf 175 11 M 8 Age 11-19 00:14:50.268 00:15:12.111

16 Jude Farris 187 12 M 9 Age 11-19 00:15:11.494 00:15:17.030

17 Benjamin Crosland 199 13 M 10 Age 11-19 00:15:02.211 00:15:22.782

18 Kurtis Gassman 196 14 M 3 Age 20-39 00:15:20.806 00:15:26.530

19 Steve Farris 138 15 M 2 2 Age 40-59 00:15:27.508 00:15:32.270

20 Isaac Whitney 104 16 M 4 Age 20-39 00:16:06.694 00:16:15.155

21 Etson Weber 148 17 M 1 Age 10 and under 00:16:02.168 00:16:24.149

22 Tristan Wittry 124 18 M 5 Age 20-39 00:16:13.542 00:16:27.156

23 Jesse Heiner 214 19 M 11 Age 11-19 00:16:41.915 00:16:50.701

24 Eli Bangerter 140 20 M 6 Age 20-39 00:16:35.284 00:16:55.061

26 Ryker Weber 145 21 M 12 Age 11-19 00:16:35.364 00:16:57.775

27 Isaac Ast 177 22 M 13 Age 11-19 00:16:34.368 00:17:03.308

28 Cutter Beus 131 23 M 14 Age 11-19 00:16:19.059 00:17:04.992

29 William Madson 160 24 M 15 Age 11-19 00:16:57.847 00:17:07.554

31 Jonno Heiner 158 25 M 16 Age 11-19 00:17:11.459 00:17:36.371

34 David Kracht 207 26 M 17 Age 11-19 00:17:13.387 00:17:59.690

36 Briggs Weber 147 27 M 2 Age 10 and under 00:17:52.036 00:18:15.135

38 Carter Christenson 166 28 M 3 Age 10 and under 00:18:14.837 00:18:23.814

40 Ezra Beus 181 29 M 18 Age 11-19 00:18:05.461 00:18:50.198

42 Tyler Merrell 212 30 M 4 Age 10 and under 00:18:19.644 00:19:03.660

43 Jacob Malcomb 206 31 M 19 Age 11-19 00:18:46.422 00:19:10.352

47 Joshua Bernard 113 32 M 3 3 Age 40-59 00:19:06.428 00:19:16.291

48 Evan Besoushko 171 33 M 20 Age 11-19 00:19:00.247 00:19:17.174

50 Reid Harter 114 34 M 4 1 Age 60+ 00:19:08.068 00:19:19.315

53 Cy Bailey 161 35 M 21 Age 11-19 00:19:35.989 00:19:45.218

54 Lance Heiner 111 36 M 5 4 Age 40-59 00:19:38.592 00:19:57.329

55 Clayton Heiner 115 37 M 6 5 Age 40-59 00:19:39.791 00:19:57.906

58 Wil Bangerter 139 38 M 7 Age 20-39 00:19:46.818 00:20:07.609

Melba Fun Run 2024

2 Mile Run

Full Results - Male
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Place

OA Name Bib

Place

Gender Gender

Place

Masters

Place

Div Division Chip Time Gun Time

Melba Fun Run 2024

2 Mile Run

Full Results - Male

60 Wyatt Hanson 238 39 M 22 Age 11-19 00:16:16.425 00:20:19.105

62 Morgan Judd 106 40 M 8 Age 20-39 00:19:40.825 00:20:33.942

64 Logan Barfuss 215 41 M 23 Age 11-19 00:17:16.427 00:20:38.196

65 Jason Heiner 112 42 M 7 6 Age 40-59 00:20:20.385 00:20:38.364

67 Earl Davis 101 43 M 8 7 Age 40-59 00:20:37.692 00:20:47.802

69 Zach Hill 136 44 M 9 Age 20-39 00:20:25.423 00:20:52.057

74 Brian Faulks 248 45 M 9 2 Age 60+ 00:18:22.259 00:21:48.418

75 Oscar Sanchez 246 46 M 24 Age 11-19 00:18:32.974 00:22:01.462

78 JJ Beus 182 47 M 5 Age 10 and under 00:22:05.932 00:22:51.299

79 Jeffrey Beis 130 48 M 10 8 Age 40-59 00:22:04.603 00:22:53.337

85 Michael Crosland 200 49 M 6 Age 10 and under 00:23:17.186 00:23:53.525

86 Walter Crosland 203 50 M 7 Age 10 and under 00:23:16.795 00:23:54.284

87 Matthew Christenson 119 51 M 10 Age 20-39 00:23:16.024 00:23:59.462

88 Colton Christenson 169 52 M 8 Age 10 and under 00:23:15.651 00:23:59.691

89 Declan Williams 156 53 M 9 Age 10 and under 00:24:03.448 00:24:09.637

90 Alex Malcomb 205 54 M 11 9 Age 40-59 00:24:00.568 00:24:25.960

91 Ryder Dabell 240 55 M 10 Age 10 and under 00:21:21.002 00:24:57.515

92 Anthony Sanchez 245 56 M 25 Age 11-19 00:21:47.739 00:25:16.473

99 Antone Williams 155 57 M 11 Age 10 and under 00:27:32.564 00:27:37.830

103 Greg Brinkerhoff 241 58 M 12 3 Age 60+ 00:25:22.987 00:28:52.386

106 Charlie Christenson 168 59 M 12 Age 10 and under 00:30:08.425 00:30:52.368

110 Eli Doughman 173 60 M 26 Age 11-19 00:31:29.492 00:31:47.043

113 Isaac Madson 109 61 M 11 Age 20-39 00:33:56.496 00:34:24.665

114 Terrick Weber 150 62 M 13 Age 10 and under 00:35:53.946 00:36:30.141

117 Ryan Bickerstaff 142 63 M 13 10 Age 40-59 00:37:23.417 00:37:38.597

118 Colton Christenson 172 64 M 14 Age 10 and under 00:40:48.642 00:41:16.807

DNS Blake Miller 152 DNS M DNS DNS Age 11-19

DNS Ryler Miller 153 DNS M DNS DNS Age 11-19

DNS Jesse Heiner 157 DNS M DNS DNS Age 11-19

DNS Freddie Beus 183 DNS M DNS DNS Age 11-19

DNS Kaiden Helm 197 DNS M DNS DNS Age 11-19

DNS Jaxson Helm 198 DNS M DNS DNS Age 11-19
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Place

OA Name Bib

Place

Gender Gender

Place

Masters

Place

Div Division Chip Time Gun Time

7 Layla Dressler 184 1 F 1 Age 11-19 00:13:31.931 00:13:38.794

10 Grace Noe 127 2 F 2 Age 11-19 00:14:37.138 00:14:43.452

12 Aspyn Whitney 103 3 F 1 Age 20-39 00:14:50.155 00:14:58.508

15 Emma Flake 209 4 F 3 Age 11-19 00:14:45.109 00:15:12.313

25 McKinley Weber 146 5 F 4 Age 11-19 00:16:33.131 00:16:56.081

30 Whitney Pruett 186 6 F 1 Age 10 and under 00:17:07.143 00:17:17.719

32 Elizabeth Pruett 185 7 F 5 Age 11-19 00:17:28.406 00:17:38.447

33 Lily Heiner 162 8 F 6 Age 11-19 00:17:33.267 00:17:42.703

35 Evalyn Crosland 201 9 F 2 Age 10 and under 00:17:49.194 00:18:13.301

37 Whittney Weber 107 10 F 2 Age 20-39 00:17:52.492 00:18:15.652

39 Leiana Almaraz 208 11 F 3 Age 20-39 00:18:13.107 00:18:34.064

41 Emily Zavala 102 12 F 7 Age 11-19 00:18:42.758 00:18:50.813

44 Hannah Hensley 165 13 F 8 Age 11-19 00:19:04.456 00:19:10.768

45 Sonora Farris 188 14 F 9 Age 11-19 00:19:04.511 00:19:10.820

46 Kristin Cossel 118 15 F 1 1 Age 40-59 00:18:54.539 00:19:13.920

49 Reagan Ogden 170 16 F 10 Age 11-19 00:19:02.459 00:19:19.201

51 Jackie Schlerf 125 17 F 2 2 Age 40-59 00:19:17.799 00:19:39.257

52 Sadie Heiner 163 18 F 11 Age 11-19 00:19:34.689 00:19:43.526

56 Renae Ramos 213 19 F 3 3 Age 40-59 00:19:36.265 00:19:58.859

57 Elizabeth Crosland 202 20 F 3 Age 10 and under 00:19:41.829 00:20:04.502

59 Julie Uranga 126 21 F 4 1 Age 60+ 00:19:54.996 00:20:15.712

61 Joanna Beus 129 22 F 4 Age 20-39 00:19:38.864 00:20:28.356

63 Katelynn Thornton 105 23 F 5 Age 20-39 00:19:40.928 00:20:34.059

66 Olivia Ast 176 24 F 4 Age 10 and under 00:20:23.696 00:20:46.599

68 Alma Ceja 137 25 F 6 Age 20-39 00:20:25.309 00:20:51.691

70 Anna Pruett 135 26 F 5 4 Age 40-59 00:20:52.322 00:21:03.915

71 Angela Thomas 108 27 F 6 5 Age 40-59 00:21:10.947 00:21:30.601

72 Mary Jo Ogden 123 28 F 7 6 Age 40-59 00:21:16.245 00:21:32.565

73 Shana Cooper 128 29 F 8 7 Age 40-59 00:21:16.111 00:21:32.749

76 Amri Heiner 117 30 F 7 Age 20-39 00:21:53.692 00:22:10.365

77 Cecilia Hancock 179 31 F 12 Age 11-19 00:22:10.191 00:22:18.561

80 Kayla Johnson 122 32 F 8 Age 20-39 00:22:32.098 00:22:55.210

81 Mae Ramos 237 33 F 13 Age 11-19 00:19:36.168 00:23:14.602

82 Tiffany Stosich 133 34 F 9 8 Age 40-59 00:22:31.338 00:23:23.596

83 Callie Christenson 167 35 F 5 Age 10 and under 00:23:40.608 00:23:46.231

84 Ruby Heiner 164 36 F 6 Age 10 and under 00:23:40.655 00:23:46.330

93 Nya Doughman 174 37 F 14 Age 11-19 00:24:57.940 00:25:18.116

94 Kaelyn Provost 191 38 F 15 Age 11-19 00:25:13.681 00:25:41.507

Melba Fun Run 2024

2 Mile Run

Full Results - Female
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Place

OA Name Bib

Place

Gender Gender

Place

Masters

Place

Div Division Chip Time Gun Time

Melba Fun Run 2024

2 Mile Run

Full Results - Female

95 Lucille Hancock 193 39 F 10 2 Age 60+ 00:25:53.375 00:26:02.778

96 Alice Stapleton 194 40 F 16 Age 11-19 00:26:07.025 00:26:39.544

97 Katelyn Davis 143 41 F 17 Age 11-19 00:27:03.446 00:27:12.769

98 Kenzie Davis 144 42 F 18 Age 11-19 00:27:03.477 00:27:13.310

100 Linda Smith 195 43 F 11 3 Age 60+ 00:26:39.810 00:27:42.325

101 Shelly Brinkerhoff 242 44 F 12 4 Age 60+ 00:23:55.400 00:27:44.615

102 Emiliy Cutler 243 45 F 9 Age 20-39 00:23:37.748 00:28:43.779

104 Abigail Cabalo 190 46 F 19 Age 11-19 00:29:10.240 00:29:48.562

105 Katie Christenson 120 47 F 10 Age 20-39 00:30:09.078 00:30:52.142

107 Megan Madson 110 48 F 11 Age 20-39 00:31:01.223 00:31:16.454

108 Nicole Madson 159 49 F 20 Age 11-19 00:31:01.283 00:31:16.571

109 Adelayna Hawkley 244 50 F 7 Age 10 and under 00:28:12.045 00:31:36.443

111 Kira Frost 236 51 F 13 5 Age 60+ 00:28:33.535 00:32:11.125

112 Elizabeth Heiner 116 52 F 14 9 Age 40-59 00:34:01.135 00:34:20.458

115 Ainsley Weber 149 53 F 8 Age 10 and under 00:36:05.001 00:36:40.370

116 Reagan Bickerstaff 192 54 F 9 Age 10 and under 00:37:23.456 00:37:38.564

DNS Emily Bannerman 132 DNS F DNS DNS Age 20-39

DNS Denise Steuer 141 DNS F DNS DNS Age 40-59

DNS Tessa Seger 151 DNS F DNS DNS Age 10 and under

DNS Natalie Cabalo 189 DNS F DNS DNS Age 11-19
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Division Place

Place

Gender

Place

Masters

Place

OverAll Name Bib Chip Time

Female - Age 10 and under 1 6 30 Whitney Pruett 186 00:17:07.143

Female - Age 10 and under 2 9 35 Evalyn Crosland 201 00:17:49.194

Female - Age 10 and under 3 20 57 Elizabeth Crosland 202 00:19:41.829

Female - Age 10 and under 4 24 66 Olivia Ast 176 00:20:23.696

Female - Age 10 and under 5 35 83 Callie Christenson 167 00:23:40.608

Female - Age 10 and under 6 36 84 Ruby Heiner 164 00:23:40.655

Female - Age 10 and under 7 50 109 Adelayna Hawkley 244 00:28:12.045

Female - Age 10 and under 8 53 115 Ainsley Weber 149 00:36:05.001

Female - Age 10 and under 9 54 116 Reagan Bickerstaff 192 00:37:23.456

Female - Age 10 and under DNS DNS DNS DNS Tessa Seger 151

Male - Age 10 and under 1 17 21 Etson Weber 148 00:16:02.168

Male - Age 10 and under 2 27 36 Briggs Weber 147 00:17:52.036

Male - Age 10 and under 3 28 38 Carter Christenson 166 00:18:14.837

Male - Age 10 and under 4 30 42 Tyler Merrell 212 00:18:19.644

Male - Age 10 and under 5 47 78 JJ Beus 182 00:22:05.932

Male - Age 10 and under 6 49 85 Michael Crosland 200 00:23:17.186

Male - Age 10 and under 7 50 86 Walter Crosland 203 00:23:16.795

Male - Age 10 and under 8 52 88 Colton Christenson 169 00:23:15.651

Male - Age 10 and under 9 53 89 Declan Williams 156 00:24:03.448

Male - Age 10 and under 10 55 91 Ryder Dabell 240 00:21:21.002

Male - Age 10 and under 11 57 99 Antone Williams 155 00:27:32.564

Male - Age 10 and under 12 59 106 Charlie Christenson 168 00:30:08.425

Male - Age 10 and under 13 62 114 Terrick Weber 150 00:35:53.946

Male - Age 10 and under 14 64 118 Colton Christenson 172 00:40:48.642

Female - Age 11-19 1 1 7 Layla Dressler 184 00:13:31.931

Female - Age 11-19 2 2 10 Grace Noe 127 00:14:37.138

Female - Age 11-19 3 4 15 Emma Flake 209 00:14:45.109

Female - Age 11-19 4 5 25 McKinley Weber 146 00:16:33.131

Female - Age 11-19 5 7 32 Elizabeth Pruett 185 00:17:28.406

Female - Age 11-19 6 8 33 Lily Heiner 162 00:17:33.267

Female - Age 11-19 7 12 41 Emily Zavala 102 00:18:42.758

Female - Age 11-19 8 13 44 Hannah Hensley 165 00:19:04.456

Female - Age 11-19 9 14 45 Sonora Farris 188 00:19:04.511

Female - Age 11-19 10 16 49 Reagan Ogden 170 00:19:02.459

Female - Age 11-19 11 18 52 Sadie Heiner 163 00:19:34.689

Female - Age 11-19 12 31 77 Cecilia Hancock 179 00:22:10.191

Melba Fun Run 2024

2 Mile Run

Category/Group Results

www.ProRaceTiming.Com 7/4/2024 1:52 PM Page 1 of 8



Division Place

Place

Gender

Place

Masters

Place

OverAll Name Bib Chip Time

Melba Fun Run 2024

2 Mile Run

Category/Group Results

Female - Age 11-19 13 33 81 Mae Ramos 237 00:19:36.168

Female - Age 11-19 14 37 93 Nya Doughman 174 00:24:57.940

Female - Age 11-19 15 38 94 Kaelyn Provost 191 00:25:13.681

Female - Age 11-19 16 40 96 Alice Stapleton 194 00:26:07.025

Female - Age 11-19 17 41 97 Katelyn Davis 143 00:27:03.446

Female - Age 11-19 18 42 98 Kenzie Davis 144 00:27:03.477

Female - Age 11-19 19 46 104 Abigail Cabalo 190 00:29:10.240

Female - Age 11-19 20 49 108 Nicole Madson 159 00:31:01.283

Female - Age 11-19 DNS DNS DNS DNS Natalie Cabalo 189

Male - Age 11-19 1 1 1 Darrell Flake 211 00:12:28.261

Male - Age 11-19 2 2 2 Benson Flake 210 00:12:28.687

Male - Age 11-19 3 3 3 Blake Foruria 204 00:12:57.000

Male - Age 11-19 4 6 6 Logan DAYLEY 178 00:12:56.148

Male - Age 11-19 5 7 8 Lane Hanson 239 00:13:40.000

Male - Age 11-19 6 8 9 Jakobe Williams 154 00:14:36.231

Male - Age 11-19 7 10 13 Ben Cooper 180 00:14:58.578

Male - Age 11-19 8 11 14 Andrew Schlerf 175 00:14:50.268

Male - Age 11-19 9 12 16 Jude Farris 187 00:15:11.494

Male - Age 11-19 10 13 17 Benjamin Crosland 199 00:15:02.211

Male - Age 11-19 11 19 23 Jesse Heiner 214 00:16:41.915

Male - Age 11-19 12 21 26 Ryker Weber 145 00:16:35.364

Male - Age 11-19 13 22 27 Isaac Ast 177 00:16:34.368

Male - Age 11-19 14 23 28 Cutter Beus 131 00:16:19.059

Male - Age 11-19 15 24 29 William Madson 160 00:16:57.847

Male - Age 11-19 16 25 31 Jonno Heiner 158 00:17:11.459

Male - Age 11-19 17 26 34 David Kracht 207 00:17:13.387

Male - Age 11-19 18 29 40 Ezra Beus 181 00:18:05.461

Male - Age 11-19 19 31 43 Jacob Malcomb 206 00:18:46.422

Male - Age 11-19 20 33 48 Evan Besoushko 171 00:19:00.247

Male - Age 11-19 21 35 53 Cy Bailey 161 00:19:35.989

Male - Age 11-19 22 39 60 Wyatt Hanson 238 00:16:16.425

Male - Age 11-19 23 41 64 Logan Barfuss 215 00:17:16.427

Male - Age 11-19 24 46 75 Oscar Sanchez 246 00:18:32.974

Male - Age 11-19 25 56 92 Anthony Sanchez 245 00:21:47.739

Male - Age 11-19 26 60 110 Eli Doughman 173 00:31:29.492

Male - Age 11-19 DNS DNS DNS DNS Blake Miller 152

Male - Age 11-19 DNS DNS DNS DNS Ryler Miller 153

www.ProRaceTiming.Com 7/4/2024 1:52 PM Page 2 of 8



Division Place

Place

Gender

Place

Masters

Place

OverAll Name Bib Chip Time

Melba Fun Run 2024

2 Mile Run

Category/Group Results

Male - Age 11-19 DNS DNS DNS DNS Jesse Heiner 157

Male - Age 11-19 DNS DNS DNS DNS Freddie Beus 183

Male - Age 11-19 DNS DNS DNS DNS Kaiden Helm 197

Male - Age 11-19 DNS DNS DNS DNS Jaxson Helm 198

Female - Age 20-39 1 3 12 Aspyn Whitney 103 00:14:50.155

Female - Age 20-39 2 10 37 Whittney Weber 107 00:17:52.492

Female - Age 20-39 3 11 39 Leiana Almaraz 208 00:18:13.107

Female - Age 20-39 4 22 61 Joanna Beus 129 00:19:38.864

Female - Age 20-39 5 23 63 Katelynn Thornton 105 00:19:40.928

Female - Age 20-39 6 25 68 Alma Ceja 137 00:20:25.309

Female - Age 20-39 7 30 76 Amri Heiner 117 00:21:53.692

Female - Age 20-39 8 32 80 Kayla Johnson 122 00:22:32.098

Female - Age 20-39 9 45 102 Emiliy Cutler 243 00:23:37.748

Female - Age 20-39 10 47 105 Katie Christenson 120 00:30:09.078

Female - Age 20-39 11 48 107 Megan Madson 110 00:31:01.223

Female - Age 20-39 DNS DNS DNS DNS Emily Bannerman 132

Male - Age 20-39 1 4 4 Ty Johnson 121 00:12:47.499

Male - Age 20-39 2 5 5 Dillon Stosich 134 00:12:23.295

Male - Age 20-39 3 14 18 Kurtis Gassman 196 00:15:20.806

Male - Age 20-39 4 16 20 Isaac Whitney 104 00:16:06.694

Male - Age 20-39 5 18 22 Tristan Wittry 124 00:16:13.542

Male - Age 20-39 6 20 24 Eli Bangerter 140 00:16:35.284

Male - Age 20-39 7 38 58 Wil Bangerter 139 00:19:46.818

Male - Age 20-39 8 40 62 Morgan Judd 106 00:19:40.825

Male - Age 20-39 9 44 69 Zach Hill 136 00:20:25.423

Male - Age 20-39 10 51 87 Matthew Christenson 119 00:23:16.024

Male - Age 20-39 11 61 113 Isaac Madson 109 00:33:56.496

Female - Age 40-59 1 15 1 46 Kristin Cossel 118 00:18:54.539

Female - Age 40-59 2 17 2 51 Jackie Schlerf 125 00:19:17.799

Female - Age 40-59 3 19 3 56 Renae Ramos 213 00:19:36.265

Female - Age 40-59 4 26 5 70 Anna Pruett 135 00:20:52.322

Female - Age 40-59 5 27 6 71 Angela Thomas 108 00:21:10.947

Female - Age 40-59 6 28 7 72 Mary Jo Ogden 123 00:21:16.245

Female - Age 40-59 7 29 8 73 Shana Cooper 128 00:21:16.111

Female - Age 40-59 8 34 9 82 Tiffany Stosich 133 00:22:31.338
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Division Place

Place

Gender

Place

Masters

Place

OverAll Name Bib Chip Time

Melba Fun Run 2024

2 Mile Run

Category/Group Results

Female - Age 40-59 9 52 14 112 Elizabeth Heiner 116 00:34:01.135

Female - Age 40-59 DNS DNS DNS DNS Denise Steuer 141

Male - Age 40-59 1 9 1 11 Efren Zavala 10 00:14:50.733

Male - Age 40-59 2 15 2 19 Steve Farris 138 00:15:27.508

Male - Age 40-59 3 32 3 47 Joshua Bernard 113 00:19:06.428

Male - Age 40-59 4 36 5 54 Lance Heiner 111 00:19:38.592

Male - Age 40-59 5 37 6 55 Clayton Heiner 115 00:19:39.791

Male - Age 40-59 6 42 7 65 Jason Heiner 112 00:20:20.385

Male - Age 40-59 7 43 8 67 Earl Davis 101 00:20:37.692

Male - Age 40-59 8 48 10 79 Jeffrey Beis 130 00:22:04.603

Male - Age 40-59 9 54 11 90 Alex Malcomb 205 00:24:00.568

Male - Age 40-59 10 63 13 117 Ryan Bickerstaff 142 00:37:23.417

Female - Age 60+ 1 21 4 59 Julie Uranga 126 00:19:54.996

Female - Age 60+ 2 39 10 95 Lucille Hancock 193 00:25:53.375

Female - Age 60+ 3 43 11 100 Linda Smith 195 00:26:39.810

Female - Age 60+ 4 44 12 101 Shelly Brinkerhoff 242 00:23:55.400

Female - Age 60+ 5 51 13 111 Kira Frost 236 00:28:33.535

Male - Age 60+ 1 34 4 50 Reid Harter 114 00:19:08.068

Male - Age 60+ 2 45 9 74 Brian Faulks 248 00:18:22.259

Male - Age 60+ 3 58 12 103 Greg Brinkerhoff 241 00:25:22.987
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Gun Time

00:17:17.719

00:18:13.301

00:20:04.502

00:20:46.599

00:23:46.231

00:23:46.330

00:31:36.443

00:36:40.370

00:37:38.564

00:16:24.149

00:18:15.135

00:18:23.814

00:19:03.660

00:22:51.299

00:23:53.525

00:23:54.284

00:23:59.691

00:24:09.637

00:24:57.515

00:27:37.830

00:30:52.368

00:36:30.141

00:41:16.807

00:13:38.794

00:14:43.452

00:15:12.313

00:16:56.081

00:17:38.447

00:17:42.703

00:18:50.813

00:19:10.768

00:19:10.820

00:19:19.201

00:19:43.526

00:22:18.561

Melba Fun Run 2024

2 Mile Run

Category/Group Results
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Gun Time

Melba Fun Run 2024

2 Mile Run

Category/Group Results

00:23:14.602

00:25:18.116

00:25:41.507

00:26:39.544

00:27:12.769

00:27:13.310

00:29:48.562

00:31:16.571

00:12:54.769

00:12:56.368

00:12:57.000

00:13:38.013

00:13:40.000

00:14:41.335

00:15:11.881

00:15:12.111

00:15:17.030

00:15:22.782

00:16:50.701

00:16:57.775

00:17:03.308

00:17:04.992

00:17:07.554

00:17:36.371

00:17:59.690

00:18:50.198

00:19:10.352

00:19:17.174

00:19:45.218

00:20:19.105

00:20:38.196

00:22:01.462

00:25:16.473

00:31:47.043

www.ProRaceTiming.Com 7/4/2024 1:52 PM Page 6 of 8



Gun Time

Melba Fun Run 2024

2 Mile Run

Category/Group Results

00:14:58.508

00:18:15.652

00:18:34.064

00:20:28.356

00:20:34.059

00:20:51.691

00:22:10.365

00:22:55.210

00:28:43.779

00:30:52.142

00:31:16.454

00:13:10.355

00:13:15.107

00:15:26.530

00:16:15.155

00:16:27.156

00:16:55.061

00:20:07.609

00:20:33.942

00:20:52.057

00:23:59.462

00:34:24.665

00:19:13.920

00:19:39.257

00:19:58.859

00:21:03.915

00:21:30.601

00:21:32.565

00:21:32.749

00:23:23.596
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Gun Time

Melba Fun Run 2024

2 Mile Run

Category/Group Results

00:34:20.458

00:14:57.829

00:15:32.270

00:19:16.291

00:19:57.329

00:19:57.906

00:20:38.364

00:20:47.802

00:22:53.337

00:24:25.960

00:37:38.597

00:20:15.712

00:26:02.778

00:27:42.325

00:27:44.615

00:32:11.125

00:19:19.315

00:21:48.418

00:28:52.386
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Place

OA Name Bib

Place

Gender Gender

Place

Masters

Place

Div Division Chip Time Gun Time

39 Leiana Almaraz 208 11 F 3 Age 20-39 00:18:13.107 00:18:34.064

27 Isaac Ast 177 22 M 13 Age 11-19 00:16:34.368 00:17:03.308

66 Olivia Ast 176 24 F 4 Age 10 and under 00:20:23.696 00:20:46.599

53 Cy Bailey 161 35 M 21 Age 11-19 00:19:35.989 00:19:45.218

24 Eli Bangerter 140 20 M 6 Age 20-39 00:16:35.284 00:16:55.061

58 Wil Bangerter 139 38 M 7 Age 20-39 00:19:46.818 00:20:07.609

DNS Emily Bannerman 132 DNS F DNS DNS Age 20-39

64 Logan Barfuss 215 41 M 23 Age 11-19 00:17:16.427 00:20:38.196

79 Jeffrey Beis 130 48 M 10 8 Age 40-59 00:22:04.603 00:22:53.337

47 Joshua Bernard 113 32 M 3 3 Age 40-59 00:19:06.428 00:19:16.291

48 Evan Besoushko 171 33 M 20 Age 11-19 00:19:00.247 00:19:17.174

28 Cutter Beus 131 23 M 14 Age 11-19 00:16:19.059 00:17:04.992

40 Ezra Beus 181 29 M 18 Age 11-19 00:18:05.461 00:18:50.198

DNS Freddie Beus 183 DNS M DNS DNS Age 11-19

78 JJ Beus 182 47 M 5 Age 10 and under 00:22:05.932 00:22:51.299

61 Joanna Beus 129 22 F 4 Age 20-39 00:19:38.864 00:20:28.356

116 Reagan Bickerstaff 192 54 F 9 Age 10 and under 00:37:23.456 00:37:38.564

117 Ryan Bickerstaff 142 63 M 13 10 Age 40-59 00:37:23.417 00:37:38.597

103 Greg Brinkerhoff 241 58 M 12 3 Age 60+ 00:25:22.987 00:28:52.386

101 Shelly Brinkerhoff 242 44 F 12 4 Age 60+ 00:23:55.400 00:27:44.615

104 Abigail Cabalo 190 46 F 19 Age 11-19 00:29:10.240 00:29:48.562

DNS Natalie Cabalo 189 DNS F DNS DNS Age 11-19

68 Alma Ceja 137 25 F 6 Age 20-39 00:20:25.309 00:20:51.691

83 Callie Christenson 167 35 F 5 Age 10 and under 00:23:40.608 00:23:46.231

38 Carter Christenson 166 28 M 3 Age 10 and under 00:18:14.837 00:18:23.814

106 Charlie Christenson 168 59 M 12 Age 10 and under 00:30:08.425 00:30:52.368

88 Colton Christenson 169 52 M 8 Age 10 and under 00:23:15.651 00:23:59.691

118 Colton Christenson 172 64 M 14 Age 10 and under 00:40:48.642 00:41:16.807

105 Katie Christenson 120 47 F 10 Age 20-39 00:30:09.078 00:30:52.142

87 Matthew Christenson 119 51 M 10 Age 20-39 00:23:16.024 00:23:59.462

13 Ben Cooper 180 10 M 7 Age 11-19 00:14:58.578 00:15:11.881

73 Shana Cooper 128 29 F 8 7 Age 40-59 00:21:16.111 00:21:32.749

46 Kristin Cossel 118 15 F 1 1 Age 40-59 00:18:54.539 00:19:13.920

17 Benjamin Crosland 199 13 M 10 Age 11-19 00:15:02.211 00:15:22.782

57 Elizabeth Crosland 202 20 F 3 Age 10 and under 00:19:41.829 00:20:04.502

35 Evalyn Crosland 201 9 F 2 Age 10 and under 00:17:49.194 00:18:13.301

85 Michael Crosland 200 49 M 6 Age 10 and under 00:23:17.186 00:23:53.525

86 Walter Crosland 203 50 M 7 Age 10 and under 00:23:16.795 00:23:54.284

Melba Fun Run 2024

2 Mile Run

List by Name - All
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102 Emiliy Cutler 243 45 F 9 Age 20-39 00:23:37.748 00:28:43.779

91 Ryder Dabell 240 55 M 10 Age 10 and under 00:21:21.002 00:24:57.515

67 Earl Davis 101 43 M 8 7 Age 40-59 00:20:37.692 00:20:47.802

97 Katelyn Davis 143 41 F 17 Age 11-19 00:27:03.446 00:27:12.769

98 Kenzie Davis 144 42 F 18 Age 11-19 00:27:03.477 00:27:13.310

6 Logan DAYLEY 178 6 M 4 Age 11-19 00:12:56.148 00:13:38.013

110 Eli Doughman 173 60 M 26 Age 11-19 00:31:29.492 00:31:47.043

93 Nya Doughman 174 37 F 14 Age 11-19 00:24:57.940 00:25:18.116

7 Layla Dressler 184 1 F 1 Age 11-19 00:13:31.931 00:13:38.794

16 Jude Farris 187 12 M 9 Age 11-19 00:15:11.494 00:15:17.030

45 Sonora Farris 188 14 F 9 Age 11-19 00:19:04.511 00:19:10.820

19 Steve Farris 138 15 M 2 2 Age 40-59 00:15:27.508 00:15:32.270

74 Brian Faulks 248 45 M 9 2 Age 60+ 00:18:22.259 00:21:48.418

2 Benson Flake 210 2 M 2 Age 11-19 00:12:28.687 00:12:56.368

1 Darrell Flake 211 1 M 1 Age 11-19 00:12:28.261 00:12:54.769

15 Emma Flake 209 4 F 3 Age 11-19 00:14:45.109 00:15:12.313

3 Blake Foruria 204 3 M 3 Age 11-19 00:12:57.000 00:12:57.000

111 Kira Frost 236 51 F 13 5 Age 60+ 00:28:33.535 00:32:11.125

18 Kurtis Gassman 196 14 M 3 Age 20-39 00:15:20.806 00:15:26.530

77 Cecilia Hancock 179 31 F 12 Age 11-19 00:22:10.191 00:22:18.561

95 Lucille Hancock 193 39 F 10 2 Age 60+ 00:25:53.375 00:26:02.778

8 Lane Hanson 239 7 M 5 Age 11-19 00:13:40.000 00:13:40.000

60 Wyatt Hanson 238 39 M 22 Age 11-19 00:16:16.425 00:20:19.105

50 Reid Harter 114 34 M 4 1 Age 60+ 00:19:08.068 00:19:19.315

109 Adelayna Hawkley 244 50 F 7 Age 10 and under 00:28:12.045 00:31:36.443

76 Amri Heiner 117 30 F 7 Age 20-39 00:21:53.692 00:22:10.365

55 Clayton Heiner 115 37 M 6 5 Age 40-59 00:19:39.791 00:19:57.906

112 Elizabeth Heiner 116 52 F 14 9 Age 40-59 00:34:01.135 00:34:20.458

65 Jason Heiner 112 42 M 7 6 Age 40-59 00:20:20.385 00:20:38.364

DNS Jesse Heiner 157 DNS M DNS DNS Age 11-19

23 Jesse Heiner 214 19 M 11 Age 11-19 00:16:41.915 00:16:50.701

31 Jonno Heiner 158 25 M 16 Age 11-19 00:17:11.459 00:17:36.371

54 Lance Heiner 111 36 M 5 4 Age 40-59 00:19:38.592 00:19:57.329

33 Lily Heiner 162 8 F 6 Age 11-19 00:17:33.267 00:17:42.703

84 Ruby Heiner 164 36 F 6 Age 10 and under 00:23:40.655 00:23:46.330

52 Sadie Heiner 163 18 F 11 Age 11-19 00:19:34.689 00:19:43.526

DNS Jaxson Helm 198 DNS M DNS DNS Age 11-19

DNS Kaiden Helm 197 DNS M DNS DNS Age 11-19
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44 Hannah Hensley 165 13 F 8 Age 11-19 00:19:04.456 00:19:10.768

69 Zach Hill 136 44 M 9 Age 20-39 00:20:25.423 00:20:52.057

80 Kayla Johnson 122 32 F 8 Age 20-39 00:22:32.098 00:22:55.210

4 Ty Johnson 121 4 M 1 Age 20-39 00:12:47.499 00:13:10.355

62 Morgan Judd 106 40 M 8 Age 20-39 00:19:40.825 00:20:33.942

34 David Kracht 207 26 M 17 Age 11-19 00:17:13.387 00:17:59.690

113 Isaac Madson 109 61 M 11 Age 20-39 00:33:56.496 00:34:24.665

107 Megan Madson 110 48 F 11 Age 20-39 00:31:01.223 00:31:16.454

108 Nicole Madson 159 49 F 20 Age 11-19 00:31:01.283 00:31:16.571

29 William Madson 160 24 M 15 Age 11-19 00:16:57.847 00:17:07.554

90 Alex Malcomb 205 54 M 11 9 Age 40-59 00:24:00.568 00:24:25.960

43 Jacob Malcomb 206 31 M 19 Age 11-19 00:18:46.422 00:19:10.352

42 Tyler Merrell 212 30 M 4 Age 10 and under 00:18:19.644 00:19:03.660

DNS Blake Miller 152 DNS M DNS DNS Age 11-19

DNS Ryler Miller 153 DNS M DNS DNS Age 11-19

10 Grace Noe 127 2 F 2 Age 11-19 00:14:37.138 00:14:43.452

72 Mary Jo Ogden 123 28 F 7 6 Age 40-59 00:21:16.245 00:21:32.565

49 Reagan Ogden 170 16 F 10 Age 11-19 00:19:02.459 00:19:19.201

94 Kaelyn Provost 191 38 F 15 Age 11-19 00:25:13.681 00:25:41.507

70 Anna Pruett 135 26 F 5 4 Age 40-59 00:20:52.322 00:21:03.915

32 Elizabeth Pruett 185 7 F 5 Age 11-19 00:17:28.406 00:17:38.447

30 Whitney Pruett 186 6 F 1 Age 10 and under 00:17:07.143 00:17:17.719

81 Mae Ramos 237 33 F 13 Age 11-19 00:19:36.168 00:23:14.602

56 Renae Ramos 213 19 F 3 3 Age 40-59 00:19:36.265 00:19:58.859

92 Anthony Sanchez 245 56 M 25 Age 11-19 00:21:47.739 00:25:16.473

75 Oscar Sanchez 246 46 M 24 Age 11-19 00:18:32.974 00:22:01.462

14 Andrew Schlerf 175 11 M 8 Age 11-19 00:14:50.268 00:15:12.111

51 Jackie Schlerf 125 17 F 2 2 Age 40-59 00:19:17.799 00:19:39.257

DNS Tessa Seger 151 DNS F DNS DNS Age 10 and under

100 Linda Smith 195 43 F 11 3 Age 60+ 00:26:39.810 00:27:42.325

96 Alice Stapleton 194 40 F 16 Age 11-19 00:26:07.025 00:26:39.544

DNS Denise Steuer 141 DNS F DNS DNS Age 40-59

5 Dillon Stosich 134 5 M 2 Age 20-39 00:12:23.295 00:13:15.107

82 Tiffany Stosich 133 34 F 9 8 Age 40-59 00:22:31.338 00:23:23.596

71 Angela Thomas 108 27 F 6 5 Age 40-59 00:21:10.947 00:21:30.601

63 Katelynn Thornton 105 23 F 5 Age 20-39 00:19:40.928 00:20:34.059

59 Julie Uranga 126 21 F 4 1 Age 60+ 00:19:54.996 00:20:15.712

115 Ainsley Weber 149 53 F 8 Age 10 and under 00:36:05.001 00:36:40.370
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36 Briggs Weber 147 27 M 2 Age 10 and under 00:17:52.036 00:18:15.135

21 Etson Weber 148 17 M 1 Age 10 and under 00:16:02.168 00:16:24.149

25 McKinley Weber 146 5 F 4 Age 11-19 00:16:33.131 00:16:56.081

26 Ryker Weber 145 21 M 12 Age 11-19 00:16:35.364 00:16:57.775

114 Terrick Weber 150 62 M 13 Age 10 and under 00:35:53.946 00:36:30.141

37 Whittney Weber 107 10 F 2 Age 20-39 00:17:52.492 00:18:15.652

12 Aspyn Whitney 103 3 F 1 Age 20-39 00:14:50.155 00:14:58.508

20 Isaac Whitney 104 16 M 4 Age 20-39 00:16:06.694 00:16:15.155

99 Antone Williams 155 57 M 11 Age 10 and under 00:27:32.564 00:27:37.830

89 Declan Williams 156 53 M 9 Age 10 and under 00:24:03.448 00:24:09.637

9 Jakobe Williams 154 8 M 6 Age 11-19 00:14:36.231 00:14:41.335

22 Tristan Wittry 124 18 M 5 Age 20-39 00:16:13.542 00:16:27.156

11 Efren Zavala 10 9 M 1 1 Age 40-59 00:14:50.733 00:14:57.829

41 Emily Zavala 102 12 F 7 Age 11-19 00:18:42.758 00:18:50.813
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1 Luke Heiner 326 1 M 1 Age 11-19 00:23:17.840 00:23:29.117

2 Paul Heiner 279 2 M 1 1 Age 40-59 00:23:20.001 00:23:31.543

3 Levi Stapleton 304 3 M 1 Age 10 and under 00:25:43.955 00:26:40.935

4 Sean Stapleton 339 4 M 2 Age 11-19 00:26:50.823 00:27:27.605

5 Melissa Thornton 287 1 F 1 Age 20-39 00:26:54.822 00:27:48.926

6 Emily Stapleton 303 2 F 1 1 Age 40-59 00:27:31.236 00:28:27.217

7 Lorayne Carlson 259 3 F 2 1 Age 60+ 00:28:40.770 00:29:41.899

8 Mararya Stapleton 301 4 F 2 Age 20-39 00:29:30.633 00:30:04.265

9 Heather Hinz 285 5 F 3 Age 20-39 00:29:25.747 00:30:04.951

10 Max Stapleton 338 5 M 3 Age 11-19 00:29:31.453 00:30:05.139

11 Dawn Tighe 294 6 F 3 2 Age 40-59 00:31:00.220 00:31:14.618

12 Ariel Elizondo 293 7 F 4 Age 20-39 00:31:01.213 00:31:15.436

13 Noni Stapleton 297 8 F 4 2 Age 60+ 00:30:25.878 00:31:22.234

14 Chelsea Johnson 348 9 F 5 Age 20-39 00:30:49.485 00:31:56.398

15 Daniel Johnson 349 6 M 1 Age 20-39 00:30:49.304 00:31:56.689

16 Rachel Briner 306 10 F 6 Age 20-39 00:32:27.800 00:32:57.730

17 Parkie Stapleton 298 7 M 2 1 Age 60+ 00:32:28.268 00:33:05.637

18 Spencer Crosland 342 8 M 3 2 Age 40-59 00:33:07.409 00:33:07.409

19 Jan Crosland 341 11 F 5 3 Age 40-59 00:32:18.188 00:33:07.799

20 Grant Crosland 343 9 M 2 Age 10 and under 00:32:16.584 00:33:08.446

21 Sarah Cabalo 310 12 F 7 Age 20-39 00:32:52.645 00:33:39.950

22 Michele Heiner 284 13 F 8 Age 20-39 00:33:59.693 00:34:19.298

23 Mark Madson 278 10 M 4 3 Age 40-59 00:33:59.458 00:34:25.014

24 Andrea Madson 277 14 F 6 4 Age 40-59 00:33:59.212 00:34:26.184

25 Bib 358 Tag 358 358 11 M 1 00:30:48.069 00:35:05.062

26 Aubrey Hartley 307 15 F 9 Age 20-39 00:34:33.947 00:35:15.915

27 Mallory Essman 308 16 F 10 Age 20-39 00:34:35.075 00:35:16.533

28 Steven Clark 335 12 M 3 Age 10 and under 00:35:25.225 00:36:05.772

29 Aaron Clark 292 13 M 2 Age 20-39 00:35:25.617 00:36:06.637

30 Jamie Heiner 281 17 F 11 Age 20-39 00:36:08.763 00:36:26.665

31 Shelley Heiner 280 18 F 7 5 Age 40-59 00:36:08.642 00:36:26.670

32 Kari Child 345 19 F 8 6 Age 40-59 00:35:44.772 00:36:30.649

33 Gina Crowley 346 20 F 9 7 Age 40-59 00:35:45.939 00:36:30.685

34 Ophelie Montgomery 344 21 F 10 8 Age 40-59 00:35:45.884 00:36:31.275

35 Melissa Downs 305 22 F 11 9 Age 40-59 00:35:45.736 00:36:31.748

36 Sandi Barker 309 23 F 12 3 Age 60+ 00:36:05.843 00:36:44.410

37 Seth Stapleton 302 14 M 5 4 Age 40-59 00:36:05.267 00:37:07.121

38 Brenda Johnson 260 24 F 13 4 Age 60+ 00:36:47.063 00:37:23.198

Melba Fun Run 2024

2 Mile Walk

Full Results - All
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39 Dale Fahey 256 15 M 6 2 Age 60+ 00:36:27.372 00:37:26.292

40 VAL FAHEY 255 25 F 14 5 Age 60+ 00:36:31.275 00:37:30.644

41 John Stapleton 299 16 M 7 5 Age 40-59 00:36:33.534 00:37:30.778

42 Brandi Hoke 300 26 F 15 10 Age 40-59 00:36:33.856 00:37:31.095

43 Lucas Cossel 286 17 M 8 6 Age 40-59 00:36:45.602 00:37:36.110

44 Maggie Cossel 332 27 F 1 Age 10 and under 00:36:46.924 00:37:38.314

45 Blake Stapleton 340 18 M 4 Age 11-19 00:36:42.422 00:37:44.903

46 Robbie Hamblin 288 28 F 16 11 Age 40-59 00:37:01.558 00:37:54.248

47 Jade Clark 291 29 F 12 Age 20-39 00:37:02.985 00:37:55.628

48 Julie Trappett 271 30 F 17 12 Age 40-59 00:37:32.209 00:38:26.946

49 Spencer Trappett 272 19 M 9 7 Age 40-59 00:37:32.915 00:38:27.361

50 Magnus Chiles 316 20 M 5 Age 11-19 00:38:18.954 00:38:59.981

51 Blaize Chiles 253 21 M 3 Age 20-39 00:38:30.990 00:39:10.620

52 Brian Chiles 254 22 M 10 8 Age 40-59 00:38:31.210 00:39:11.391

53 Bib 357 Tag 357 357 23 M 2 00:36:07.634 00:40:23.453

54 Alisa Williams 270 31 F 18 13 Age 40-59 00:39:29.912 00:40:28.522

55 David Williams 269 24 M 11 9 Age 40-59 00:39:28.677 00:40:28.748

56 Niko Cossel 333 25 M 4 Age 10 and under 00:39:55.527 00:41:05.739

57 Katie Jess 264 32 F 19 14 Age 40-59 00:40:01.154 00:41:10.997

58 Sam Cossel 331 26 M 5 Age 10 and under 00:40:01.496 00:41:12.260

59 Zoe Doughman 334 33 F 1 Age 11-19 00:40:51.885 00:41:18.418

60 Karen Prestwood 295 34 F 20 6 Age 60+ 00:40:43.959 00:41:44.034

61 Joanne McDermott 296 35 F 21 7 Age 60+ 00:40:47.800 00:41:48.674

62 Jared Hamblin 289 27 M 4 Age 20-39 00:41:58.001 00:42:49.340

63 Jennica Hamblin 290 36 F 13 Age 20-39 00:42:01.661 00:42:50.494

64 Charlotte Hamblin 337 37 F 2 Age 10 and under 00:42:01.744 00:42:50.646

65 Grayson Hamblin 336 28 M 6 Age 10 and under 00:41:59.849 00:42:51.292

66 Sam Bailey 329 29 M 7 Age 10 and under 00:43:36.632 00:45:01.647

67 Monica Bailey 283 38 F 22 15 Age 40-59 00:43:37.490 00:45:02.154

68 Sean Bailey 282 30 M 12 10 Age 40-59 00:43:38.401 00:45:03.704

DNS Siska Reece 251 DNS F DNS DNS Age 40-59

DNS Justin Reece 252 DNS F DNS DNS Age 40-59

DNS Jeff Fahey 257 DNS M DNS DNS Age 40-59

DNS Rachelle Fahey 258 DNS F DNS DNS Age 40-59

DNS Linda Rogers 261 DNS F DNS DNS Age 60+

DNS Dannie Seger 262 DNS F DNS DNS Age 20-39

DNS Ryan Seger 263 DNS M DNS DNS Age 20-39

DNS Whitney Goff 265 DNS F DNS DNS Age 20-39
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DNS Ashley Miller 267 DNS F DNS DNS Age 40-59

DNS Brandon Miller 268 DNS M DNS DNS Age 40-59

DNS Katie Ortega 273 DNS F DNS DNS Age 20-39

DNS Ricardo Ortega 274 DNS M DNS DNS Age 20-39

DNS Brett Heiner 275 DNS M DNS DNS Age 60+

DNS Janna Mauldin Heiner 276 DNS F DNS DNS Age 40-59

DNS Logan Reece 311 DNS M DNS DNS Age 11-19

DNS Levi Reece 312 DNS M DNS DNS Age 11-19

DNS Silas Reece 313 DNS M DNS DNS Age 11-19

DNS Solomon Reece 314 DNS M DNS DNS Age 10 and under

DNS Theodore Reece 315 DNS M DNS DNS Age 10 and under

DNS Charlee Seger 317 DNS F DNS DNS Age 10 and under

DNS Ford Seger 318 DNS M DNS DNS Age 10 and under

DNS Paxton Goff 319 DNS M DNS DNS Age 10 and under

DNS Rhett Goff 320 DNS M DNS DNS Age 10 and under

DNS Maddie Miller 324 DNS F DNS DNS Age 10 and under

DNS Jaxson Miller 325 DNS M DNS DNS Age 11-19

DNS Ella Hogan 327 DNS F DNS DNS Age 10 and under

DNS Eli Bailey 328 DNS M DNS DNS Age 10 and under

DNS Calvin Heiner 330 DNS M DNS DNS Age 10 and under

DNS Cesi Amarillas 347 DNS F DNS DNS Age 20-39

DNS Brittany Knapmiller 9266 DNS F DNS DNS Age 40-59

DNS Lenyx Knapmiller 9321 DNS F DNS DNS Age 11-19

DNS Colt Knapmiller 9322 DNS M DNS DNS Age 10 and under

DNS Max Knapmiller 9323 DNS M DNS DNS Age 11-19
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1 Luke Heiner 326 1 M 1 Age 11-19 00:23:17.840 00:23:29.117

2 Paul Heiner 279 2 M 1 1 Age 40-59 00:23:20.001 00:23:31.543

3 Levi Stapleton 304 3 M 1 Age 10 and under 00:25:43.955 00:26:40.935

4 Sean Stapleton 339 4 M 2 Age 11-19 00:26:50.823 00:27:27.605

10 Max Stapleton 338 5 M 3 Age 11-19 00:29:31.453 00:30:05.139

15 Daniel Johnson 349 6 M 1 Age 20-39 00:30:49.304 00:31:56.689

17 Parkie Stapleton 298 7 M 2 1 Age 60+ 00:32:28.268 00:33:05.637

18 Spencer Crosland 342 8 M 3 2 Age 40-59 00:33:07.409 00:33:07.409

20 Grant Crosland 343 9 M 2 Age 10 and under 00:32:16.584 00:33:08.446

23 Mark Madson 278 10 M 4 3 Age 40-59 00:33:59.458 00:34:25.014

25 Bib 358 Tag 358 358 11 M 1 00:30:48.069 00:35:05.062

28 Steven Clark 335 12 M 3 Age 10 and under 00:35:25.225 00:36:05.772

29 Aaron Clark 292 13 M 2 Age 20-39 00:35:25.617 00:36:06.637

37 Seth Stapleton 302 14 M 5 4 Age 40-59 00:36:05.267 00:37:07.121

39 Dale Fahey 256 15 M 6 2 Age 60+ 00:36:27.372 00:37:26.292

41 John Stapleton 299 16 M 7 5 Age 40-59 00:36:33.534 00:37:30.778

43 Lucas Cossel 286 17 M 8 6 Age 40-59 00:36:45.602 00:37:36.110

45 Blake Stapleton 340 18 M 4 Age 11-19 00:36:42.422 00:37:44.903

49 Spencer Trappett 272 19 M 9 7 Age 40-59 00:37:32.915 00:38:27.361

50 Magnus Chiles 316 20 M 5 Age 11-19 00:38:18.954 00:38:59.981

51 Blaize Chiles 253 21 M 3 Age 20-39 00:38:30.990 00:39:10.620

52 Brian Chiles 254 22 M 10 8 Age 40-59 00:38:31.210 00:39:11.391

53 Bib 357 Tag 357 357 23 M 2 00:36:07.634 00:40:23.453

55 David Williams 269 24 M 11 9 Age 40-59 00:39:28.677 00:40:28.748

56 Niko Cossel 333 25 M 4 Age 10 and under 00:39:55.527 00:41:05.739

58 Sam Cossel 331 26 M 5 Age 10 and under 00:40:01.496 00:41:12.260

62 Jared Hamblin 289 27 M 4 Age 20-39 00:41:58.001 00:42:49.340

65 Grayson Hamblin 336 28 M 6 Age 10 and under 00:41:59.849 00:42:51.292

66 Sam Bailey 329 29 M 7 Age 10 and under 00:43:36.632 00:45:01.647

68 Sean Bailey 282 30 M 12 10 Age 40-59 00:43:38.401 00:45:03.704

DNS Jeff Fahey 257 DNS M DNS DNS Age 40-59

DNS Ryan Seger 263 DNS M DNS DNS Age 20-39

DNS Brandon Miller 268 DNS M DNS DNS Age 40-59

DNS Ricardo Ortega 274 DNS M DNS DNS Age 20-39

DNS Brett Heiner 275 DNS M DNS DNS Age 60+

DNS Logan Reece 311 DNS M DNS DNS Age 11-19

DNS Levi Reece 312 DNS M DNS DNS Age 11-19

DNS Silas Reece 313 DNS M DNS DNS Age 11-19

Melba Fun Run 2024

2 Mile Walk

Full Results - Male
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DNS Solomon Reece 314 DNS M DNS DNS Age 10 and under

DNS Theodore Reece 315 DNS M DNS DNS Age 10 and under

DNS Ford Seger 318 DNS M DNS DNS Age 10 and under

DNS Paxton Goff 319 DNS M DNS DNS Age 10 and under

DNS Rhett Goff 320 DNS M DNS DNS Age 10 and under

DNS Jaxson Miller 325 DNS M DNS DNS Age 11-19

DNS Eli Bailey 328 DNS M DNS DNS Age 10 and under

DNS Calvin Heiner 330 DNS M DNS DNS Age 10 and under

DNS Colt Knapmiller 9322 DNS M DNS DNS Age 10 and under

DNS Max Knapmiller 9323 DNS M DNS DNS Age 11-19
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5 Melissa Thornton 287 1 F 1 Age 20-39 00:26:54.822 00:27:48.926

6 Emily Stapleton 303 2 F 1 1 Age 40-59 00:27:31.236 00:28:27.217

7 Lorayne Carlson 259 3 F 2 1 Age 60+ 00:28:40.770 00:29:41.899

8 Mararya Stapleton 301 4 F 2 Age 20-39 00:29:30.633 00:30:04.265

9 Heather Hinz 285 5 F 3 Age 20-39 00:29:25.747 00:30:04.951

11 Dawn Tighe 294 6 F 3 2 Age 40-59 00:31:00.220 00:31:14.618

12 Ariel Elizondo 293 7 F 4 Age 20-39 00:31:01.213 00:31:15.436

13 Noni Stapleton 297 8 F 4 2 Age 60+ 00:30:25.878 00:31:22.234

14 Chelsea Johnson 348 9 F 5 Age 20-39 00:30:49.485 00:31:56.398

16 Rachel Briner 306 10 F 6 Age 20-39 00:32:27.800 00:32:57.730

19 Jan Crosland 341 11 F 5 3 Age 40-59 00:32:18.188 00:33:07.799

21 Sarah Cabalo 310 12 F 7 Age 20-39 00:32:52.645 00:33:39.950

22 Michele Heiner 284 13 F 8 Age 20-39 00:33:59.693 00:34:19.298

24 Andrea Madson 277 14 F 6 4 Age 40-59 00:33:59.212 00:34:26.184

26 Aubrey Hartley 307 15 F 9 Age 20-39 00:34:33.947 00:35:15.915

27 Mallory Essman 308 16 F 10 Age 20-39 00:34:35.075 00:35:16.533

30 Jamie Heiner 281 17 F 11 Age 20-39 00:36:08.763 00:36:26.665

31 Shelley Heiner 280 18 F 7 5 Age 40-59 00:36:08.642 00:36:26.670

32 Kari Child 345 19 F 8 6 Age 40-59 00:35:44.772 00:36:30.649

33 Gina Crowley 346 20 F 9 7 Age 40-59 00:35:45.939 00:36:30.685

34 Ophelie Montgomery 344 21 F 10 8 Age 40-59 00:35:45.884 00:36:31.275

35 Melissa Downs 305 22 F 11 9 Age 40-59 00:35:45.736 00:36:31.748

36 Sandi Barker 309 23 F 12 3 Age 60+ 00:36:05.843 00:36:44.410

38 Brenda Johnson 260 24 F 13 4 Age 60+ 00:36:47.063 00:37:23.198

40 VAL FAHEY 255 25 F 14 5 Age 60+ 00:36:31.275 00:37:30.644

42 Brandi Hoke 300 26 F 15 10 Age 40-59 00:36:33.856 00:37:31.095

44 Maggie Cossel 332 27 F 1 Age 10 and under 00:36:46.924 00:37:38.314

46 Robbie Hamblin 288 28 F 16 11 Age 40-59 00:37:01.558 00:37:54.248

47 Jade Clark 291 29 F 12 Age 20-39 00:37:02.985 00:37:55.628

48 Julie Trappett 271 30 F 17 12 Age 40-59 00:37:32.209 00:38:26.946

54 Alisa Williams 270 31 F 18 13 Age 40-59 00:39:29.912 00:40:28.522

57 Katie Jess 264 32 F 19 14 Age 40-59 00:40:01.154 00:41:10.997

59 Zoe Doughman 334 33 F 1 Age 11-19 00:40:51.885 00:41:18.418

60 Karen Prestwood 295 34 F 20 6 Age 60+ 00:40:43.959 00:41:44.034

61 Joanne McDermott 296 35 F 21 7 Age 60+ 00:40:47.800 00:41:48.674

63 Jennica Hamblin 290 36 F 13 Age 20-39 00:42:01.661 00:42:50.494

64 Charlotte Hamblin 337 37 F 2 Age 10 and under 00:42:01.744 00:42:50.646

67 Monica Bailey 283 38 F 22 15 Age 40-59 00:43:37.490 00:45:02.154

Melba Fun Run 2024

2 Mile Walk

Full Results - Female
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Place

OA Name Bib

Place

Gender Gender

Place

Masters

Place

Div Division Chip Time Gun Time

Melba Fun Run 2024

2 Mile Walk

Full Results - Female

DNS Siska Reece 251 DNS F DNS DNS Age 40-59

DNS Justin Reece 252 DNS F DNS DNS Age 40-59

DNS Rachelle Fahey 258 DNS F DNS DNS Age 40-59

DNS Linda Rogers 261 DNS F DNS DNS Age 60+

DNS Dannie Seger 262 DNS F DNS DNS Age 20-39

DNS Whitney Goff 265 DNS F DNS DNS Age 20-39

DNS Ashley Miller 267 DNS F DNS DNS Age 40-59

DNS Katie Ortega 273 DNS F DNS DNS Age 20-39

DNS Janna Mauldin Heiner 276 DNS F DNS DNS Age 40-59

DNS Charlee Seger 317 DNS F DNS DNS Age 10 and under

DNS Maddie Miller 324 DNS F DNS DNS Age 10 and under

DNS Ella Hogan 327 DNS F DNS DNS Age 10 and under

DNS Cesi Amarillas 347 DNS F DNS DNS Age 20-39

DNS Brittany Knapmiller 9266 DNS F DNS DNS Age 40-59

DNS Lenyx Knapmiller 9321 DNS F DNS DNS Age 11-19
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Division Place

Place

Gender

Place

Masters

Place

OverAll Name Bib Chip Time

Female - Age 10 and under 1 27 44 Maggie Cossel 332 00:36:46.924

Female - Age 10 and under 2 37 64 Charlotte Hamblin 337 00:42:01.744

Female - Age 10 and under DNS DNS DNS DNS Charlee Seger 317

Female - Age 10 and under DNS DNS DNS DNS Maddie Miller 324

Female - Age 10 and under DNS DNS DNS DNS Ella Hogan 327

Male - Age 10 and under 1 3 3 Levi Stapleton 304 00:25:43.955

Male - Age 10 and under 2 9 20 Grant Crosland 343 00:32:16.584

Male - Age 10 and under 3 12 28 Steven Clark 335 00:35:25.225

Male - Age 10 and under 4 25 56 Niko Cossel 333 00:39:55.527

Male - Age 10 and under 5 26 58 Sam Cossel 331 00:40:01.496

Male - Age 10 and under 6 28 65 Grayson Hamblin 336 00:41:59.849

Male - Age 10 and under 7 29 66 Sam Bailey 329 00:43:36.632

Male - Age 10 and under DNS DNS DNS DNS Solomon Reece 314

Male - Age 10 and under DNS DNS DNS DNS Theodore Reece 315

Male - Age 10 and under DNS DNS DNS DNS Ford Seger 318

Male - Age 10 and under DNS DNS DNS DNS Paxton Goff 319

Male - Age 10 and under DNS DNS DNS DNS Rhett Goff 320

Male - Age 10 and under DNS DNS DNS DNS Eli Bailey 328

Male - Age 10 and under DNS DNS DNS DNS Calvin Heiner 330

Male - Age 10 and under DNS DNS DNS DNS Colt Knapmiller 9322

Female - Age 11-19 1 33 59 Zoe Doughman 334 00:40:51.885

Female - Age 11-19 DNS DNS DNS DNS Lenyx Knapmiller 9321

Male - Age 11-19 1 1 1 Luke Heiner 326 00:23:17.840

Male - Age 11-19 2 4 4 Sean Stapleton 339 00:26:50.823

Male - Age 11-19 3 5 10 Max Stapleton 338 00:29:31.453

Male - Age 11-19 4 18 45 Blake Stapleton 340 00:36:42.422

Male - Age 11-19 5 20 50 Magnus Chiles 316 00:38:18.954

Male - Age 11-19 DNS DNS DNS DNS Logan Reece 311

Male - Age 11-19 DNS DNS DNS DNS Levi Reece 312

Male - Age 11-19 DNS DNS DNS DNS Silas Reece 313

Male - Age 11-19 DNS DNS DNS DNS Jaxson Miller 325

Male - Age 11-19 DNS DNS DNS DNS Max Knapmiller 9323

Female - Age 20-39 1 1 5 Melissa Thornton 287 00:26:54.822

Female - Age 20-39 2 4 8 Mararya Stapleton 301 00:29:30.633

Melba Fun Run 2024

2 Mile Walk

Category/Group Results
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Division Place

Place

Gender

Place

Masters

Place

OverAll Name Bib Chip Time

Melba Fun Run 2024

2 Mile Walk

Category/Group Results

Female - Age 20-39 3 5 9 Heather Hinz 285 00:29:25.747

Female - Age 20-39 4 7 12 Ariel Elizondo 293 00:31:01.213

Female - Age 20-39 5 9 14 Chelsea Johnson 348 00:30:49.485

Female - Age 20-39 6 10 16 Rachel Briner 306 00:32:27.800

Female - Age 20-39 7 12 21 Sarah Cabalo 310 00:32:52.645

Female - Age 20-39 8 13 22 Michele Heiner 284 00:33:59.693

Female - Age 20-39 9 15 26 Aubrey Hartley 307 00:34:33.947

Female - Age 20-39 10 16 27 Mallory Essman 308 00:34:35.075

Female - Age 20-39 11 17 30 Jamie Heiner 281 00:36:08.763

Female - Age 20-39 12 29 47 Jade Clark 291 00:37:02.985

Female - Age 20-39 13 36 63 Jennica Hamblin 290 00:42:01.661

Female - Age 20-39 DNS DNS DNS DNS Dannie Seger 262

Female - Age 20-39 DNS DNS DNS DNS Whitney Goff 265

Female - Age 20-39 DNS DNS DNS DNS Katie Ortega 273

Female - Age 20-39 DNS DNS DNS DNS Cesi Amarillas 347

Male - Age 20-39 1 6 15 Daniel Johnson 349 00:30:49.304

Male - Age 20-39 2 13 29 Aaron Clark 292 00:35:25.617

Male - Age 20-39 3 21 51 Blaize Chiles 253 00:38:30.990

Male - Age 20-39 4 27 62 Jared Hamblin 289 00:41:58.001

Male - Age 20-39 DNS DNS DNS DNS Ryan Seger 263

Male - Age 20-39 DNS DNS DNS DNS Ricardo Ortega 274

Female - Age 40-59 1 2 1 6 Emily Stapleton 303 00:27:31.236

Female - Age 40-59 2 6 3 11 Dawn Tighe 294 00:31:00.220

Female - Age 40-59 3 11 5 19 Jan Crosland 341 00:32:18.188

Female - Age 40-59 4 14 6 24 Andrea Madson 277 00:33:59.212

Female - Age 40-59 5 18 7 31 Shelley Heiner 280 00:36:08.642

Female - Age 40-59 6 19 8 32 Kari Child 345 00:35:44.772

Female - Age 40-59 7 20 9 33 Gina Crowley 346 00:35:45.939

Female - Age 40-59 8 21 10 34 Ophelie Montgomery 344 00:35:45.884

Female - Age 40-59 9 22 11 35 Melissa Downs 305 00:35:45.736

Female - Age 40-59 10 26 15 42 Brandi Hoke 300 00:36:33.856

Female - Age 40-59 11 28 16 46 Robbie Hamblin 288 00:37:01.558

Female - Age 40-59 12 30 17 48 Julie Trappett 271 00:37:32.209

Female - Age 40-59 13 31 18 54 Alisa Williams 270 00:39:29.912

Female - Age 40-59 14 32 19 57 Katie Jess 264 00:40:01.154

Female - Age 40-59 15 38 22 67 Monica Bailey 283 00:43:37.490
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Division Place

Place

Gender

Place

Masters

Place

OverAll Name Bib Chip Time

Melba Fun Run 2024

2 Mile Walk

Category/Group Results

Female - Age 40-59 DNS DNS DNS DNS Siska Reece 251

Female - Age 40-59 DNS DNS DNS DNS Justin Reece 252

Female - Age 40-59 DNS DNS DNS DNS Rachelle Fahey 258

Female - Age 40-59 DNS DNS DNS DNS Ashley Miller 267

Female - Age 40-59 DNS DNS DNS DNS Janna Mauldin Heiner 276

Female - Age 40-59 DNS DNS DNS DNS Brittany Knapmiller 9266

Male - Age 40-59 1 2 1 2 Paul Heiner 279 00:23:20.001

Male - Age 40-59 2 8 3 18 Spencer Crosland 342 00:33:07.409

Male - Age 40-59 3 10 4 23 Mark Madson 278 00:33:59.458

Male - Age 40-59 4 14 5 37 Seth Stapleton 302 00:36:05.267

Male - Age 40-59 5 16 7 41 John Stapleton 299 00:36:33.534

Male - Age 40-59 6 17 8 43 Lucas Cossel 286 00:36:45.602

Male - Age 40-59 7 19 9 49 Spencer Trappett 272 00:37:32.915

Male - Age 40-59 8 22 10 52 Brian Chiles 254 00:38:31.210

Male - Age 40-59 9 24 11 55 David Williams 269 00:39:28.677

Male - Age 40-59 10 30 12 68 Sean Bailey 282 00:43:38.401

Male - Age 40-59 DNS DNS DNS DNS Jeff Fahey 257

Male - Age 40-59 DNS DNS DNS DNS Brandon Miller 268

Female - Age 60+ 1 3 2 7 Lorayne Carlson 259 00:28:40.770

Female - Age 60+ 2 8 4 13 Noni Stapleton 297 00:30:25.878

Female - Age 60+ 3 23 12 36 Sandi Barker 309 00:36:05.843

Female - Age 60+ 4 24 13 38 Brenda Johnson 260 00:36:47.063

Female - Age 60+ 5 25 14 40 VAL FAHEY 255 00:36:31.275

Female - Age 60+ 6 34 20 60 Karen Prestwood 295 00:40:43.959

Female - Age 60+ 7 35 21 61 Joanne McDermott 296 00:40:47.800

Female - Age 60+ DNS DNS DNS DNS Linda Rogers 261

Male - Age 60+ 1 7 2 17 Parkie Stapleton 298 00:32:28.268

Male - Age 60+ 2 15 6 39 Dale Fahey 256 00:36:27.372

Male - Age 60+ DNS DNS DNS DNS Brett Heiner 275
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Gun Time

00:37:38.314

00:42:50.646

00:26:40.935

00:33:08.446

00:36:05.772

00:41:05.739

00:41:12.260

00:42:51.292

00:45:01.647

00:41:18.418

00:23:29.117

00:27:27.605

00:30:05.139

00:37:44.903

00:38:59.981

00:27:48.926

00:30:04.265

Melba Fun Run 2024

2 Mile Walk

Category/Group Results
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Gun Time

Melba Fun Run 2024

2 Mile Walk

Category/Group Results

00:30:04.951

00:31:15.436

00:31:56.398

00:32:57.730

00:33:39.950

00:34:19.298

00:35:15.915

00:35:16.533

00:36:26.665

00:37:55.628

00:42:50.494

00:31:56.689

00:36:06.637

00:39:10.620

00:42:49.340

00:28:27.217

00:31:14.618

00:33:07.799

00:34:26.184

00:36:26.670

00:36:30.649

00:36:30.685

00:36:31.275

00:36:31.748

00:37:31.095

00:37:54.248

00:38:26.946

00:40:28.522

00:41:10.997

00:45:02.154
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Gun Time

Melba Fun Run 2024

2 Mile Walk

Category/Group Results

00:23:31.543

00:33:07.409

00:34:25.014

00:37:07.121

00:37:30.778

00:37:36.110

00:38:27.361

00:39:11.391

00:40:28.748

00:45:03.704

00:29:41.899

00:31:22.234

00:36:44.410

00:37:23.198

00:37:30.644

00:41:44.034

00:41:48.674

00:33:05.637

00:37:26.292
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Place

OA Name Bib

Place

Gender Gender

Place

Masters

Place

Div Division Chip Time Gun Time

DNS Cesi Amarillas 347 DNS F DNS DNS Age 20-39

DNS Eli Bailey 328 DNS M DNS DNS Age 10 and under

67 Monica Bailey 283 38 F 22 15 Age 40-59 00:43:37.490 00:45:02.154

66 Sam Bailey 329 29 M 7 Age 10 and under 00:43:36.632 00:45:01.647

68 Sean Bailey 282 30 M 12 10 Age 40-59 00:43:38.401 00:45:03.704

36 Sandi Barker 309 23 F 12 3 Age 60+ 00:36:05.843 00:36:44.410

16 Rachel Briner 306 10 F 6 Age 20-39 00:32:27.800 00:32:57.730

21 Sarah Cabalo 310 12 F 7 Age 20-39 00:32:52.645 00:33:39.950

7 Lorayne Carlson 259 3 F 2 1 Age 60+ 00:28:40.770 00:29:41.899

32 Kari Child 345 19 F 8 6 Age 40-59 00:35:44.772 00:36:30.649

51 Blaize Chiles 253 21 M 3 Age 20-39 00:38:30.990 00:39:10.620

52 Brian Chiles 254 22 M 10 8 Age 40-59 00:38:31.210 00:39:11.391

50 Magnus Chiles 316 20 M 5 Age 11-19 00:38:18.954 00:38:59.981

29 Aaron Clark 292 13 M 2 Age 20-39 00:35:25.617 00:36:06.637

47 Jade Clark 291 29 F 12 Age 20-39 00:37:02.985 00:37:55.628

28 Steven Clark 335 12 M 3 Age 10 and under 00:35:25.225 00:36:05.772

43 Lucas Cossel 286 17 M 8 6 Age 40-59 00:36:45.602 00:37:36.110

44 Maggie Cossel 332 27 F 1 Age 10 and under 00:36:46.924 00:37:38.314

56 Niko Cossel 333 25 M 4 Age 10 and under 00:39:55.527 00:41:05.739

58 Sam Cossel 331 26 M 5 Age 10 and under 00:40:01.496 00:41:12.260

20 Grant Crosland 343 9 M 2 Age 10 and under 00:32:16.584 00:33:08.446

19 Jan Crosland 341 11 F 5 3 Age 40-59 00:32:18.188 00:33:07.799

18 Spencer Crosland 342 8 M 3 2 Age 40-59 00:33:07.409 00:33:07.409

33 Gina Crowley 346 20 F 9 7 Age 40-59 00:35:45.939 00:36:30.685

59 Zoe Doughman 334 33 F 1 Age 11-19 00:40:51.885 00:41:18.418

35 Melissa Downs 305 22 F 11 9 Age 40-59 00:35:45.736 00:36:31.748

12 Ariel Elizondo 293 7 F 4 Age 20-39 00:31:01.213 00:31:15.436

27 Mallory Essman 308 16 F 10 Age 20-39 00:34:35.075 00:35:16.533

39 Dale Fahey 256 15 M 6 2 Age 60+ 00:36:27.372 00:37:26.292

DNS Jeff Fahey 257 DNS M DNS DNS Age 40-59

DNS Rachelle Fahey 258 DNS F DNS DNS Age 40-59

40 VAL FAHEY 255 25 F 14 5 Age 60+ 00:36:31.275 00:37:30.644

DNS Paxton Goff 319 DNS M DNS DNS Age 10 and under

DNS Rhett Goff 320 DNS M DNS DNS Age 10 and under

DNS Whitney Goff 265 DNS F DNS DNS Age 20-39

64 Charlotte Hamblin 337 37 F 2 Age 10 and under 00:42:01.744 00:42:50.646

65 Grayson Hamblin 336 28 M 6 Age 10 and under 00:41:59.849 00:42:51.292

62 Jared Hamblin 289 27 M 4 Age 20-39 00:41:58.001 00:42:49.340

Melba Fun Run 2024

2 Mile Walk

List by Name - All
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Place

OA Name Bib

Place

Gender Gender

Place

Masters

Place

Div Division Chip Time Gun Time

Melba Fun Run 2024

2 Mile Walk

List by Name - All

63 Jennica Hamblin 290 36 F 13 Age 20-39 00:42:01.661 00:42:50.494

46 Robbie Hamblin 288 28 F 16 11 Age 40-59 00:37:01.558 00:37:54.248

26 Aubrey Hartley 307 15 F 9 Age 20-39 00:34:33.947 00:35:15.915

DNS Brett Heiner 275 DNS M DNS DNS Age 60+

DNS Calvin Heiner 330 DNS M DNS DNS Age 10 and under

30 Jamie Heiner 281 17 F 11 Age 20-39 00:36:08.763 00:36:26.665

1 Luke Heiner 326 1 M 1 Age 11-19 00:23:17.840 00:23:29.117

22 Michele Heiner 284 13 F 8 Age 20-39 00:33:59.693 00:34:19.298

2 Paul Heiner 279 2 M 1 1 Age 40-59 00:23:20.001 00:23:31.543

31 Shelley Heiner 280 18 F 7 5 Age 40-59 00:36:08.642 00:36:26.670

9 Heather Hinz 285 5 F 3 Age 20-39 00:29:25.747 00:30:04.951

DNS Ella Hogan 327 DNS F DNS DNS Age 10 and under

42 Brandi Hoke 300 26 F 15 10 Age 40-59 00:36:33.856 00:37:31.095

57 Katie Jess 264 32 F 19 14 Age 40-59 00:40:01.154 00:41:10.997

38 Brenda Johnson 260 24 F 13 4 Age 60+ 00:36:47.063 00:37:23.198

14 Chelsea Johnson 348 9 F 5 Age 20-39 00:30:49.485 00:31:56.398

15 Daniel Johnson 349 6 M 1 Age 20-39 00:30:49.304 00:31:56.689

DNS Brittany Knapmiller 9266 DNS F DNS DNS Age 40-59

DNS Colt Knapmiller 9322 DNS M DNS DNS Age 10 and under

DNS Lenyx Knapmiller 9321 DNS F DNS DNS Age 11-19

DNS Max Knapmiller 9323 DNS M DNS DNS Age 11-19

24 Andrea Madson 277 14 F 6 4 Age 40-59 00:33:59.212 00:34:26.184

23 Mark Madson 278 10 M 4 3 Age 40-59 00:33:59.458 00:34:25.014

DNS Janna Mauldin Heiner 276 DNS F DNS DNS Age 40-59

61 Joanne McDermott 296 35 F 21 7 Age 60+ 00:40:47.800 00:41:48.674

DNS Ashley Miller 267 DNS F DNS DNS Age 40-59

DNS Brandon Miller 268 DNS M DNS DNS Age 40-59

DNS Jaxson Miller 325 DNS M DNS DNS Age 11-19

DNS Maddie Miller 324 DNS F DNS DNS Age 10 and under

34 Ophelie Montgomery 344 21 F 10 8 Age 40-59 00:35:45.884 00:36:31.275

DNS Katie Ortega 273 DNS F DNS DNS Age 20-39

DNS Ricardo Ortega 274 DNS M DNS DNS Age 20-39

60 Karen Prestwood 295 34 F 20 6 Age 60+ 00:40:43.959 00:41:44.034

DNS Justin Reece 252 DNS F DNS DNS Age 40-59

DNS Levi Reece 312 DNS M DNS DNS Age 11-19

DNS Logan Reece 311 DNS M DNS DNS Age 11-19

DNS Silas Reece 313 DNS M DNS DNS Age 11-19

DNS Siska Reece 251 DNS F DNS DNS Age 40-59
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Place

OA Name Bib

Place

Gender Gender

Place

Masters

Place

Div Division Chip Time Gun Time

Melba Fun Run 2024

2 Mile Walk

List by Name - All

DNS Solomon Reece 314 DNS M DNS DNS Age 10 and under

DNS Theodore Reece 315 DNS M DNS DNS Age 10 and under

DNS Linda Rogers 261 DNS F DNS DNS Age 60+

DNS Charlee Seger 317 DNS F DNS DNS Age 10 and under

DNS Dannie Seger 262 DNS F DNS DNS Age 20-39

DNS Ford Seger 318 DNS M DNS DNS Age 10 and under

DNS Ryan Seger 263 DNS M DNS DNS Age 20-39

45 Blake Stapleton 340 18 M 4 Age 11-19 00:36:42.422 00:37:44.903

6 Emily Stapleton 303 2 F 1 1 Age 40-59 00:27:31.236 00:28:27.217

41 John Stapleton 299 16 M 7 5 Age 40-59 00:36:33.534 00:37:30.778

3 Levi Stapleton 304 3 M 1 Age 10 and under 00:25:43.955 00:26:40.935

8 Mararya Stapleton 301 4 F 2 Age 20-39 00:29:30.633 00:30:04.265

10 Max Stapleton 338 5 M 3 Age 11-19 00:29:31.453 00:30:05.139

13 Noni Stapleton 297 8 F 4 2 Age 60+ 00:30:25.878 00:31:22.234

17 Parkie Stapleton 298 7 M 2 1 Age 60+ 00:32:28.268 00:33:05.637

4 Sean Stapleton 339 4 M 2 Age 11-19 00:26:50.823 00:27:27.605

37 Seth Stapleton 302 14 M 5 4 Age 40-59 00:36:05.267 00:37:07.121

53 Bib 357 Tag 357 357 23 M 2 00:36:07.634 00:40:23.453

25 Bib 358 Tag 358 358 11 M 1 00:30:48.069 00:35:05.062

5 Melissa Thornton 287 1 F 1 Age 20-39 00:26:54.822 00:27:48.926

11 Dawn Tighe 294 6 F 3 2 Age 40-59 00:31:00.220 00:31:14.618

48 Julie Trappett 271 30 F 17 12 Age 40-59 00:37:32.209 00:38:26.946

49 Spencer Trappett 272 19 M 9 7 Age 40-59 00:37:32.915 00:38:27.361

54 Alisa Williams 270 31 F 18 13 Age 40-59 00:39:29.912 00:40:28.522

55 David Williams 269 24 M 11 9 Age 40-59 00:39:28.677 00:40:28.748
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